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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      5MSPLT     10MSPLT    HILL CHA    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Sammy Rotich           M30-34        1/88       25:04                    0:57    5:04     1:06:12
2     Paul Sugut             M30-34        2/88                                0:59    5:11     1:07:45
3     Paul Getembe           M25-29        1/98       25:31       51:58        0:54    5:15     1:08:47
4     Matthew Borneman       M25-29        2/98       26:18       52:53        1:00    5:20     1:09:50
5     Wilson Karanja         M30-34        3/88       26:33       53:56        0:55    5:28     1:11:29
6     Patrick Brady          M30-34        4/88       27:32       55:10        1:01    5:34     1:12:43
7     Vincent Paikowski      M20-24        1/67       27:15       54:56        0:56    5:36     1:13:12
8     Patrick Jenkins        M25-29        3/98                   55:34        0:41    5:39     1:14:00
9     Joseph Skurski         M25-29        4/98       28:42       56:37        1:02    5:41     1:14:15
10    Ben Lindell            M30-34        5/88       28:18       56:55        0:59    5:43     1:14:50
11    Jeffrey Butterworth    M25-29        5/98       27:57       57:23        0:59    5:52     1:16:44
12    Jonah Grant            M20-24        2/67                                0:56    5:55     1:17:20
13    Matthew Kuik           M20-24        3/67       28:29       59:00        0:53    6:02     1:18:55
14    Peter Lin              M20-24        4/67       30:08     1:00:42        0:55    6:06     1:19:54
15    Jackie Hering          F30-34       1/110       30:12                    0:55    6:07     1:19:56
16    Bradley Wilson         M35-39        1/84       30:20     1:00:52        0:59    6:07     1:20:07
17    Jack Mouradian         M20-24        5/67                                0:54    6:17     1:22:11
18    Garrett Nelson         M20-24        6/67       31:27                    1:02    6:19     1:22:38
19    Tyler Stilwell         M30-34        6/88       32:08     1:03:24        1:03    6:20     1:22:50
20    Chad Biermeier         M35-39        2/84       32:05     1:03:47        1:08    6:23     1:23:32
21    Matthew Redepenning    M30-34        7/88       31:14                    0:51    6:30     1:24:58
22    Ethan Yeck             M01-19        1/24                 1:06:28        0:59    6:30     1:25:07
23    Emily Farrell          F40-44        1/88       32:22     1:05:09        1:09    6:32     1:25:25
24    Larry Lapachin         M40-44        1/78       32:45                    1:00    6:33     1:25:47
25    Paul Ferrer            M20-24        7/67       32:23     1:05:11        0:59    6:34     1:25:55
26    Eric Underwood         M20-24        8/67       32:23     1:05:11        1:09    6:35     1:26:08
27    Matthew Hutter         M35-39        3/84       32:50     1:05:44        0:40    6:36     1:26:27
28    Hayden Johnston        M20-24        9/67       31:12                    1:02    6:39     1:26:58
29    David Trione           M25-29        6/98       33:24     1:06:36        0:57    6:39     1:27:03
30    Ben Marchewka          M30-34        8/88       34:14     1:07:30        0:57    6:40     1:27:20
31    Dani Fischer           F25-29       1/185       33:22                    1:12    6:42     1:27:39
32    Egor Akimov            M35-39        4/84       33:09     1:06:30        1:16    6:43     1:27:50
33    Evan Beyer             M20-24       10/67       32:55     1:06:10        1:03    6:43     1:27:55
34    John Egbert            M20-24       11/67                 1:06:31        1:11    6:46     1:28:26
35    Carlos Vazquez         M40-44        2/78       33:21     1:07:00        1:11    6:47     1:28:46
36    Logan Schwinghammer    M25-29        7/98       33:31     1:07:29        1:01    6:47     1:28:50
37    Rachel Anderson        F20-24       1/132       33:30     1:07:26        1:07    6:48     1:28:54
38    Chad McMahon           M45-49        1/70       34:03     1:08:28        1:11    6:52     1:29:48
39    Joshua Stokdyk         M35-39        5/84       32:24     1:07:28        0:54    6:53     1:30:01
40    Adam Alexander         M30-34        9/88       33:38     1:08:34        1:04    6:53     1:30:03
41    Heather Curnutt        F40-44        2/88       33:05     1:08:53        0:50    6:56     1:30:38
42    Jason Milesko          M40-44        3/78       34:37     1:09:19        1:11    6:56     1:30:40
43    Nick Marsh             M35-39        6/84       34:54     1:09:39        1:14    6:58     1:31:11
44    Jared Burris           M20-24       12/67       35:33                    0:57    6:59     1:31:19
45    Santiago Saldivar      M01-19        2/24       36:39     1:12:07        0:58    7:01     1:31:48
46    Jimmy Penlesky         M35-39        7/84       34:19     1:09:40        1:04    7:01     1:31:49
47    Derek Murphey          M25-29        8/98       34:32                    1:05    7:01     1:31:53
48    Skyler Frickelton      M25-29        9/98       37:33     1:12:16        0:59    7:04     1:32:23
49    Kathryn Gibbs          F35-39       1/122       35:48                    1:12    7:07     1:33:07
50    David Boehmer          M25-29       10/98       32:47     1:08:55        1:12    7:07     1:33:08
51    Nick Lawson            M01-19        3/24       34:15                    1:02    7:08     1:33:19
52    Cristian McDonald      M20-24       13/67       34:51     1:11:06        1:11    7:09     1:33:29
53    Bernardo Saldivar      M01-19        4/24       36:40     1:12:10        1:22    7:09     1:33:29
54    Rick Holdener          M45-49        2/70       35:20     1:11:06        1:10    7:09     1:33:37
55    Jeff Horler            M35-39        8/84       34:58     1:10:44        1:11    7:10     1:33:47
56    Daniel Prevenas        M60-64        1/27       35:53     1:11:55        1:17    7:11     1:34:02
57    Andrew Leden           M30-34       10/88       35:11     1:11:05        1:12    7:12     1:34:13
58    Ryan Cigler            M35-39        9/84       35:37     1:11:58        1:06    7:13     1:34:23
59    Alex Yueh              M20-24       14/67       36:47     1:12:37        1:08    7:13     1:34:30
60    Bennet Wencel          M30-34       11/88       35:34     1:11:50        1:12    7:13     1:34:32
61    Joshua Luce            M35-39       10/84       35:52     1:12:23        1:07    7:15     1:34:47
62    Andy Pohl              M35-39       11/84       35:25                    1:12    7:15     1:34:50
63    Aaron Deschenes        M35-39       12/84       35:20     1:11:44        1:22    7:16     1:35:01
64    Rickey Chernik         M25-29       11/98       35:16     1:10:52        1:07    7:17     1:35:17
65    Brian Squire           M40-44        4/78       35:53     1:12:28        1:09    7:17     1:35:19
66    Jennifer Mandel        F40-44        3/88       35:48     1:12:28        1:12    7:19     1:35:44
67    Jason Burmeister       M35-39       13/84       35:59     1:13:40        1:02    7:21     1:36:14
68    John Wallace           M40-44        5/78       36:16     1:13:00        1:19    7:22     1:36:30
69    Zach Peppin            M20-24       15/67       37:27     1:14:33        0:53    7:23     1:36:35
70    Kimberly Duckworth     F25-29       2/185       37:54     1:14:52        0:59    7:23     1:36:39
71    Amy Swenson            F40-44        4/88       38:28     1:15:09        1:00    7:24     1:36:45
72    Jeff Davidson          M30-34       12/88       37:07     1:14:17        1:02    7:24     1:36:50
73    Laura Albert           F35-39       2/122       36:27     1:13:43        1:22    7:25     1:37:00
74    Kevin Pomarnke         M45-49        3/70       36:10     1:13:41        1:12    7:25     1:37:02
75    Josh Helms             M30-34       13/88       36:53     1:13:46        1:13    7:25     1:37:03
76    Matthew Waite          M30-34       14/88       35:53     1:13:31        1:11    7:25     1:37:06
77    Nolan Billstrom        M20-24       16/67       37:24     1:14:59        0:59    7:26     1:37:21
78    Masaki Yamaga          M40-44        6/78       36:12     1:14:46        1:03    7:28     1:37:42
79    Benjamin Kolbeck       M25-29       12/98       38:02                    1:12    7:29     1:37:54
80    Cameron Coffey         M01-19        5/24       38:08                    1:07    7:29     1:37:59
81    Antonio Lopez          M30-34       15/88       37:06     1:13:34        1:16    7:30     1:38:03
82    Mike Smith             M45-49        4/70       37:33     1:15:16        1:07    7:31     1:38:17
83    Brett Fenner           M40-44        7/78       39:12                    0:56    7:31     1:38:22
84    Jessica Wallen         F30-34       2/110       38:08     1:15:58        1:16    7:33     1:38:44
85    Christopher Rogers     M30-34       16/88       38:49     1:16:46        1:02    7:33     1:38:44
86    Manuel Valencia        M35-39       14/84       38:07     1:15:46        1:13    7:33     1:38:49
87    Robert Mirabile        M40-44        8/78       38:08     1:15:47        1:20    7:33     1:38:51
88    William Atherton       M25-29       13/98       37:56     1:16:00        1:06    7:33     1:38:52
89    Daryle Wooley          M45-49        5/70       37:44     1:15:51        1:21    7:34     1:38:55
90    Elizabeth De Leon      F20-24       2/132       38:17     1:16:08        1:11    7:34     1:38:57
91    Todd Komplin           M40-44        9/78       38:11     1:15:57        1:16    7:34     1:39:03
92    Chad Darter            M40-44       10/78       38:20     1:16:32        1:02    7:34     1:39:06
93    Delia Scoville         F20-24       3/132       38:17     1:16:07        1:12    7:35     1:39:18
94    Scott Hartwell         M45-49        6/70       37:45     1:15:52        1:16    7:35     1:39:18
95    Ben Krueger            M25-29       14/98       37:58                    1:00    7:35     1:39:21
96    Jeff Kohmstedt         M40-44       11/78       38:18     1:15:59        1:17    7:36     1:39:26
97    Jeff Vilker            M45-49        7/70       37:18                    1:20    7:36     1:39:28
98    Steve Colombo          M40-44       12/78       38:08                    1:09    7:37     1:39:36
99    Chris W Jungkans       M55-59        1/27       38:08                    1:07    7:37     1:39:39
100   Alex Atterbury         M35-39       15/84       38:09     1:16:16        1:07    7:37     1:39:40
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101   Andrew Porn            M30-34       17/88       38:10                    1:07    7:37     1:39:40
102   Eric Helsher           M35-39       16/84       39:25                    1:14    7:37     1:39:45
103   Shane Caiola           M40-44       13/78       37:11                    1:30    7:38     1:39:53
104   Jake Eaton             M35-39       17/84       37:22                    1:22    7:38     1:39:55
105   Jacob Shedivy          M25-29       15/98       38:22     1:15:51        1:13    7:39     1:40:05
106   Ryan Feldbruegge       M35-39       18/84       38:10     1:16:04        1:25    7:39     1:40:06
107   Larry Chambers         M45-49        8/70       38:11                    1:12    7:39     1:40:06
108   Scott Brunning         M30-34       18/88       39:42     1:17:35        0:50    7:39     1:40:12
109   Sean Considine         M25-29       16/98       38:38                    1:10    7:40     1:40:20
110   Bernard Daley          M20-24       17/67       37:51     1:16:19        1:08    7:40     1:40:25
111   Carter Fryer           M01-19        6/24       35:42     1:15:49        1:08    7:41     1:40:32
112   Seth Brockmeyer        M35-39       19/84       36:46                    1:36    7:41     1:40:34
113   Brandon Andrews        M20-24       18/67       39:28     1:17:26        1:08    7:42     1:40:40
114   Abigail Otto           F25-29       3/185       39:40     1:17:43        1:06    7:42     1:40:51
115   Ryan Bower             M25-29       17/98       39:41     1:17:42        1:06    7:43     1:40:56
116   Kyle Beczkiewicz       M25-29       18/98       39:42     1:17:45        1:03    7:43     1:40:56
117   Christophe Foubert     M40-44       14/78       37:44     1:17:05        1:25    7:43     1:41:04
118   Brooke Davis           F35-39       3/122       38:19     1:16:59        1:10    7:44     1:41:08
119   Gavin Bardes           M45-49        9/70       38:08                    1:24    7:44     1:41:09
120   Michael Winz           M20-24       19/67       37:46     1:15:56        1:40    7:44     1:41:15
121   Christopher Brill      M30-34       19/88       39:40     1:18:21        1:12    7:44     1:41:17
122   Alexander Brill        M25-29       19/98                 1:18:22        0:36    7:44     1:41:19
123   Jason Busch            M40-44       15/78       39:33     1:17:29        1:05    7:45     1:41:21
124   Ricardo Buckley        M35-39       20/84       36:54     1:16:05        1:16    7:45     1:41:28
125   Craig Olson            M25-29       20/98       39:08     1:17:21        1:14    7:46     1:41:33
126   Dennis Halterman       M40-44       16/78       38:10     1:17:13        1:14    7:46     1:41:34
127   Stephanie Skladzien    F35-39       4/122       38:09     1:16:34        1:45    7:46     1:41:38
128   Frank Nguyen           M25-29       21/98       39:03     1:17:52        1:09    7:46     1:41:39
129   Hillary Dadio-Perrone  F20-24       4/132       37:48     1:16:19        1:21    7:46     1:41:40
130   Amy Becker             F40-44        5/88       39:17                    1:16    7:46     1:41:44
131   Brian Freeburg         M45-49       10/70       38:46     1:17:22        1:22    7:48     1:42:07
132   Cheryl Allen           F40-44        6/88       38:36     1:17:51        1:32    7:48     1:42:08
133   Rob Schnake            M35-39       21/84       39:45     1:18:20        1:15    7:48     1:42:09
134   Kelly Dolan            F30-34       3/110       38:18     1:17:08        1:23    7:49     1:42:13
135   Eric Horler            M40-44       17/78       39:38                    1:21    7:49     1:42:15
136   Anna Breen             F35-39       5/122       38:22     1:17:14        1:31    7:49     1:42:16
137   Hans Schiefelbein      M40-44       18/78       37:56     1:16:45        1:24    7:49     1:42:20
138   Erik Knutsen           M30-34       20/88       38:05     1:17:46        1:12    7:50     1:42:33
139   Molly Lynch            F25-29       4/185       38:50     1:18:31        1:11    7:50     1:42:37
140   Anya Wolterman         F01-19        1/34       38:06     1:17:38        1:19    7:51     1:42:38
141   Micah Nierode          M30-34       21/88       39:08     1:18:31        1:12    7:51     1:42:39
142   Mike Breitfelder       M40-44       19/78                 1:16:54        1:21    7:51     1:42:45
143   Jennifer Meudt         F40-44        7/88       38:44     1:18:42        1:13    7:51     1:42:46
144   Jill Marsh             F35-39       6/122       39:12                    1:20    7:52     1:42:53
145   Alexander Voytovich    M20-24       20/67                 1:16:01        1:21    7:52     1:43:03
146   Jolene Darter          F40-44        8/88       38:15     1:18:21        1:56    7:53     1:43:06
147   Danielle Deserano      F25-29       5/185       38:51     1:18:46        1:06    7:53     1:43:08
148   Loren Greenfield       M45-49       11/70       39:21     1:18:17        1:26    7:53     1:43:12
149   Brian Robinson         M45-49       12/70       40:01     1:19:15        1:14    7:54     1:43:19
150   Carl Hoffman           M35-39       22/84       38:10                    1:48    7:54     1:43:20
151   Brian Hook             M25-29       22/98       38:24     1:17:47        1:24    7:54     1:43:23
152   Jon Foster             M25-29       23/98                                0:47    7:54     1:43:30
153   Austin Evert           M25-29       24/98       41:30     1:20:09        1:11    7:55     1:43:30
154   Liga Blyholder         F25-29       6/185       38:33     1:18:21        1:20    7:55     1:43:30
155   Krista Donnelly        F30-34       4/110       38:22     1:17:28        1:40    7:55     1:43:32
156   Dylan Marty            M25-29       25/98       41:23                    0:50    7:55     1:43:32
157   Annie Propson          F25-29       7/185       39:44                    1:05    7:55     1:43:35
158   Johan Den Boon         M50-54        1/55       37:47     1:18:00        1:59    7:55     1:43:41
159   Eric Crosby            M45-49       13/70       38:43     1:18:36        1:30    7:55     1:43:42
160   Avik Saha              M35-39       23/84       40:06     1:19:24        1:17    7:56     1:43:44
161   Taylor Demars          F25-29       8/185       39:44     1:18:41        0:54    7:56     1:43:55
162   Forrest Larson         M60-64        2/27       39:44     1:18:41        1:31    7:56     1:43:55
163   Dominique Bowers       F20-24       5/132       38:05     1:18:15        1:13    7:58     1:44:14
164   Glenda Adams           F50-54        1/36       41:24     1:20:42        1:18    7:58     1:44:17
165   Chunlin Chen           M35-39       24/84       38:31     1:18:18        1:54    7:58     1:44:18
166   Debodipto Chaudhuri    M25-29       26/98       38:40                    1:22    7:58     1:44:20
167   Daniel Will            M25-29       27/98       38:21                    1:17    7:58     1:44:21
168   Isaac Martin           M01-19        7/24       39:32                    1:17    7:59     1:44:23
169   Matthew Riegert        M25-29       28/98       39:14     1:19:01        1:16    7:59     1:44:27
170   Brenda Walton          F55-59        1/19       40:18     1:20:06        1:23    7:59     1:44:31
171   Samuel Erickson        M20-24       21/67       39:17     1:19:15        1:05    8:00     1:44:36
172   Kelly Little           F30-34       5/110       39:52     1:20:02        1:23    8:01     1:45:00
173   Erin Heredia           F30-34       6/110       40:35     1:20:13        1:09    8:03     1:45:15
174   Lance McGrath          M50-54        2/55       39:58     1:20:25        1:21    8:03     1:45:19
175   Rhea Myers             M60-64        3/27       40:01     1:20:21        1:13    8:03     1:45:26
176   Erik Dahl              M01-19        8/24       39:44     1:20:03        1:06    8:04     1:45:33
177   Zachary Picknell       M20-24       22/67                 1:19:25        1:20    8:04     1:45:35
178   Brendan Faherty        M25-29       29/98       39:43     1:21:15        1:12    8:04     1:45:40
179   Mark Shepler           M40-44       20/78       41:24                    1:08    8:05     1:45:42
180   Madeline Herman        F20-24       6/132       41:07     1:21:45        1:07    8:05     1:45:48
181   Lona Werner            F45-49        1/64       38:52     1:19:09        1:54    8:05     1:45:48
182   Brad Polzar            M30-34       22/88       41:32     1:22:23        1:17    8:06     1:45:58
183   Mark Maranell          M35-39       25/84                 1:18:12        0:56    8:06     1:46:02
184   Abby Augarten          F25-29       9/185       41:00     1:21:12        1:18    8:06     1:46:05
185   Mark Gajewski          M60-64        4/27       40:14                    1:25    8:07     1:46:17
186   Trevor Ring            M20-24       23/67       38:37                    1:25    8:07     1:46:17
187   Olivia Lloyd           F20-24       7/132       40:14     1:20:15        1:27    8:08     1:46:21
188   Michael Faley          M40-44       21/78       40:51     1:21:01        1:02    8:08     1:46:25
189   Ann Lange              F35-39       7/122       40:03     1:20:15        1:23    8:08     1:46:27
190   Martin Coffey          M45-49       14/70       38:44     1:19:35        1:45    8:08     1:46:32
191   Doug Anderson          M25-29       30/98       39:22     1:18:57        1:31    8:08     1:46:33
192   Olivia Jankowski       F01-19        2/34       40:25     1:21:36        1:12    8:09     1:46:36
193   Lea Gardiner           F30-34       7/110       40:43     1:21:19        1:06    8:09     1:46:37
194   Brett Hay              M35-39       26/84       37:53     1:19:10        1:31    8:09     1:46:41
195   Ted Armstrong          M50-54        3/55       38:54                    1:23    8:09     1:46:42
196   John Hahn              M45-49       15/70       41:28     1:21:37        1:24    8:09     1:46:46
197   Sarah Eucalano         F25-29      10/185       40:13     1:20:42        1:24    8:10     1:46:48
198   Jackson Seymour        M01-19        9/24       42:08                    1:06    8:10     1:46:50
199   Allyson Stone          F20-24       8/132       39:45     1:21:04        1:26    8:10     1:46:50
200   Taletha Egleston       F20-24       9/132       40:27                    1:11    8:10     1:46:57
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201   Juan Venegas           M25-29       31/98       41:15                    0:52    8:11     1:47:04
202   Madelyn Ball           F25-29      11/185       41:18     1:22:58        1:04    8:12     1:47:14
203   Matthew Groose         M30-34       23/88       39:52     1:20:53        1:13    8:12     1:47:14
204   Drew Kopmeier          M25-29       32/98       40:35     1:22:55        1:16    8:12     1:47:15
205   Vasily Dudnik          M30-34       24/88       41:41     1:21:59        1:09    8:12     1:47:22
206   Kalli Igou             F25-29      12/185       39:09     1:19:58        1:29    8:13     1:47:30
207   Anna Engelhart         F35-39       8/122       41:04                    1:12    8:14     1:47:41
208   Sheila Power           F55-59        2/19       40:25     1:21:52        1:23    8:14     1:47:42
209   Lauren Werner          F45-49        2/64       41:35     1:21:53        1:31    8:14     1:47:49
210   Riley Frieler          F20-24      10/132       42:07                    1:05    8:15     1:47:57
211   Dean Copp              M55-59        2/27       41:11     1:21:53        0:59    8:15     1:47:57
212   Zach Sanders           M25-29       33/98       41:42     1:23:21        1:08    8:15     1:47:59
213   Bradley Reynolds       M20-24       24/67       41:46     1:23:00        0:54    8:15     1:48:00
214   Patrick Kramer         M25-29       34/98       41:40     1:23:21        1:12    8:15     1:48:01
215   Kurt Austin            M50-54        4/55                 1:22:48        1:12    8:15     1:48:02
216   Justin Chasco          M35-39       27/84       40:10                    1:42    8:15     1:48:04
217   Julia Erickson         F20-24      11/132       42:25     1:24:11        1:19    8:16     1:48:11
218   Robert Swaden          M45-49       16/70       41:19                    1:02    8:16     1:48:12
219   Nathan Rohan           M35-39       28/84       41:53                    1:21    8:16     1:48:14
220   Colin Dewey            M35-39       29/84       40:46     1:22:45        1:20    8:16     1:48:15
221   Jason Joanis           M40-44       22/78       40:46                    1:18    8:16     1:48:15
222   Kelly Kallien          F25-29      13/185       39:44     1:21:23        1:40    8:16     1:48:15
223   Kris Roesken           M35-39       30/84                                1:02    8:16     1:48:18
224   Andrew Hrodey          M40-44       23/78       42:33     1:24:28        1:09    8:17     1:48:19
225   Michael Thompson       M40-44       24/78       41:19     1:22:49        1:26    8:17     1:48:19
226   Josh Tiedt             M40-44       25/78       41:30     1:22:51        1:23    8:17     1:48:23
227   David Klumpp           M50-54        5/55       41:39                    1:10    8:17     1:48:23
228   Jeffrey Willers        M45-49       17/70       41:34     1:23:16        1:20    8:17     1:48:24
229   Becca Heinen           F20-24      12/132       41:18     1:22:38        1:30    8:17     1:48:24
230   Aron Bussan            M40-44       26/78       41:41                    1:14    8:17     1:48:26
231   Mandi Kowal            F50-54        2/36       41:44     1:23:25        1:11    8:17     1:48:31
232   Ingrid Kallgren        F20-24      13/132       39:16     1:21:20        1:41    8:18     1:48:35
233   Sophie Lewandowski     F20-24      14/132       41:35     1:23:09        1:04    8:18     1:48:37
234   Elizabeth Larson       F20-24      15/132                                        8:18     1:48:38
235   Marian Zincke          M45-49       18/70       41:11     1:22:49        1:27    8:18     1:48:39
236   Daniel Bloznalis       M25-29       35/98       41:41                    1:11    8:18     1:48:40
237   Kara Henningsen        F25-29      14/185       41:41     1:23:42        1:15    8:19     1:48:45
238   Julio Leon             M40-44       27/78       41:00     1:22:26        1:20    8:19     1:48:46
239   William Yeck           M30-34       25/88       41:16                    1:29    8:19     1:48:49
240   Maria Carlson          F20-24      16/132       41:10                    1:26    8:19     1:48:53
241   Melissa Carlson        F20-24      17/132       41:10     1:22:57        1:26    8:19     1:48:53
242   Lukas Wymer            M20-24       25/67       39:41     1:22:02        1:25    8:19     1:48:54
243   Zachary Byrum          M01-19       10/24       43:07                    1:04    8:19     1:48:55
244   Isaac Robles           M25-29       36/98       40:23     1:21:16        1:02    8:20     1:48:58
245   Ella Hall              F01-19        3/34       41:22     1:23:24        1:16    8:20     1:48:59
246   Timothy Burns          M55-59        3/27       41:47     1:23:11        1:25    8:20     1:49:05
247   Chris Borgerding       M25-29       37/98       42:21     1:23:57        1:16    8:20     1:49:06
248   Steven Gregory         M25-29       38/98       39:54     1:22:40        1:21    8:20     1:49:10
249   Elizabeth Twitchell    F20-24      18/132       39:48     1:22:04        1:21    8:20     1:49:10
250   Kathryn Deck           F50-54        3/36       41:55     1:23:35        1:15    8:21     1:49:12
251   Thomas Hameister       M20-24       26/67       38:16     1:21:03        1:16    8:21     1:49:16
252   Dan Davies             M40-44       28/78       39:58     1:21:22        1:24    8:21     1:49:17
253   Steven Smith           M45-49       19/70       41:47     1:23:27        1:07    8:21     1:49:20
254   Tyler Engel            M20-24       27/67       39:32                    1:26    8:21     1:49:22
255   Steve Vander Sluis     M50-54        6/55       40:21     1:22:41        1:57    8:22     1:49:24
256   Eric Wendorff          M65-69        1/10       41:47     1:23:29        1:22    8:22     1:49:25
257   Anubhav Kushwaha       M30-34       26/88       39:39                    1:22    8:22     1:49:29
258   Mark Mohr              M30-34       27/88       41:48     1:23:59        1:14    8:22     1:49:29
259   Heather Ewing          F40-44        9/88       41:28     1:22:07        2:02    8:22     1:49:29
260   Anthony Flores         M40-44       29/78       40:59     1:23:44        1:03    8:22     1:49:30
261   David Cruz             F25-29      15/185       40:04     1:23:06        1:11    8:22     1:49:31
262   Bernie Vargas          F30-34       8/110       42:09                    1:06    8:22     1:49:35
263   Tivadar Keceli         M35-39       31/84       42:37     1:24:16        1:31    8:23     1:49:39
264   Laura Mohr             F30-34       9/110       41:47                    1:14    8:25     1:50:04
265   Dalton Books           M20-24       28/67       39:48     1:22:47        1:21    8:26     1:50:21
266   Nathan Devenport       M25-29       39/98       41:00     1:23:02        1:23    8:26     1:50:22
267   Manuel Buenfil         M50-54        7/55       41:10     1:23:31        1:30    8:26     1:50:23
268   Anna Gasperetti        F20-24      19/132       38:17     1:21:55        1:51    8:26     1:50:27
269   Erin Billstrom         F20-24      20/132       40:55                    1:30    8:28     1:50:52
270   Kieran O'Keeffe        M30-34       28/88       44:42     1:26:44        1:07    8:29     1:50:56
271   Sarah Foley            F01-19        4/34       42:35                    1:19    8:29     1:50:59
272   Gregory Capra          M20-24       29/67       41:46     1:25:18        1:16    8:30     1:51:13
273   Kate Ludwig            F25-29      16/185       42:04     1:24:34        1:26    8:31     1:51:22
274   Scott Herrmann         M40-44       30/78       42:20     1:25:22        1:25    8:31     1:51:28
275   Brian Cutberth         M20-24       30/67       43:35     1:26:05        1:15    8:31     1:51:29
276   Josh Pinkos            M25-29       40/98       43:35                    1:15    8:31     1:51:29
277   Frank Chung            M50-54        8/55       44:03     1:26:12        1:13    8:31     1:51:31
278   Imel Contreras         M35-39       32/84       39:55                    1:41    8:31     1:51:32
279   Jaideep Joshi          M40-44       31/78       41:19     1:23:43        1:30    8:32     1:51:38
280   Zachary Frush          M35-39       33/84       42:21                    1:22    8:32     1:51:38
281   Molly Sleger           F30-34      10/110       42:41     1:25:19        1:20    8:32     1:51:42
282   Jonathan Patton        M25-29       41/98       44:21     1:25:39        1:33    8:32     1:51:47
283   Caroline Klessig       F01-19        5/34       42:37     1:25:14        1:28    8:33     1:51:49
284   Sarah Richmond         F25-29      17/185       42:36     1:24:59        1:45    8:33     1:51:59
285   Rochelle Engel         F45-49        3/64       42:15                    1:32    8:33     1:51:59
286   Bruce Rounds           M60-64        5/27       41:37                    1:53    8:33     1:52:00
287   Matt Balestrino        M30-34       29/88       41:28     1:23:30        1:18    8:33     1:52:01
288   Martha Ryzner          F25-29      18/185       41:29                    1:22    8:34     1:52:10
289   Lucia Smith            F25-29      19/185       41:43                    0:44    8:34     1:52:10
290   Erin Katopodis         F20-24      21/132       42:49     1:25:33        1:16    8:34     1:52:12
291   Meng Vang              M30-34       30/88       45:14     1:27:57        1:13    8:34     1:52:12
292   Christopher Kolbe      M40-44       32/78       42:10     1:25:03        1:28    8:35     1:52:17
293   David Call             M45-49       20/70                                1:34    8:35     1:52:19
294   Kimberly Finnessy      F30-34      11/110       43:12     1:25:12        1:29    8:35     1:52:21
295   Allen Bausch           M55-59        4/27       43:42     1:26:39        1:24    8:35     1:52:23
296   Damien Stevens         M35-39       34/84       41:03     1:24:23        1:36    8:35     1:52:24
297   April MacIntyre        F25-29      20/185                 1:26:13        1:17    8:36     1:52:27
298   Kirsten Queoff         F01-19        6/34       42:42     1:26:29        1:13    8:36     1:52:27
299   Jackie Guenther        F30-34      12/110       42:34     1:25:09        1:43    8:36     1:52:31
300   Christy Scott          F25-29      21/185       41:55     1:25:11        1:37    8:36     1:52:31
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301   Lydia Lindenberg       F25-29      22/185       43:45     1:26:42        1:21    8:36     1:52:34
302   Jessica Spaeth         F30-34      13/110       42:15     1:25:06        1:30    8:36     1:52:37
303   Michael Gardon         M35-39       35/84       41:23                    1:45    8:36     1:52:37
304   Ben Buscher            M40-44       33/78       42:44     1:26:25        1:18    8:37     1:52:42
305   Brett Koenig           M20-24       31/67       41:50     1:25:09        1:23    8:37     1:52:45
306   Tricia Koenig          F20-24      22/132       41:50     1:25:10        1:23    8:37     1:52:46
307   Greg Vossekuil         M40-44       34/78       42:36     1:25:24        1:29    8:37     1:52:50
308   Erik Stevens           M25-29       42/98       41:20     1:25:02        1:27    8:38     1:52:56
309   Jordan Marshall        M01-19       11/24       41:06     1:23:30        1:25    8:38     1:52:58
310   Zuber Ali              M55-59        5/27       42:50                    1:34    8:38     1:52:59
311   Carrie Ottosen         F35-39       9/122       42:47     1:26:11        1:33    8:38     1:53:01
312   Alexander Bauer        M30-34       31/88       43:36     1:27:03        1:13    8:39     1:53:10
313   Matthew Jones          M01-19       12/24       37:49     1:21:34        2:12    8:39     1:53:12
314   Annie Breytung         F30-34      14/110       42:49     1:27:03        1:08    8:39     1:53:13
315   Bob Fink               M30-34       32/88       41:41                    1:29    8:39     1:53:14
316   Jesse Robinson         M30-34       33/88       43:02     1:25:49        1:17    8:39     1:53:17
317   Tim Budke              M55-59        6/27       43:53     1:27:37        1:20    8:39     1:53:18
318   Katie Larson           F35-39      10/122                                1:31    8:40     1:53:21
319   Owen Moylan            M01-19       13/24       43:41     1:27:09        1:12    8:40     1:53:25
320   Courtney Krisher       F30-34      15/110       42:58     1:26:35        1:23    8:40     1:53:25
321   Jennifer Moylan        F45-49        4/64       43:39     1:27:07        1:15    8:40     1:53:25
322   Madeline Schroeder     F25-29      23/185       42:51     1:27:02        1:12    8:40     1:53:29
323   Ashley Miller          F25-29      24/185       42:51     1:27:02        1:13    8:40     1:53:29
324   Kelsey Bower           F30-34      16/110       43:37     1:27:14        1:22    8:40     1:53:30
325   Michael Jarocki        M20-24       32/67       46:13                    0:48    8:41     1:53:35
326   Tom Casper             M25-29       43/98       42:35                    0:37    8:41     1:53:36
327   James Vandenberg       M01-19       14/24       42:38                    1:58    8:41     1:53:36
328   Brenda Molano          F50-54        4/36       43:56     1:27:15        1:19    8:41     1:53:37
329   Melissa Hammond        F25-29      25/185       42:38     1:25:53        1:33    8:41     1:53:39
330   Danielle Szalay        F30-34      17/110       42:05     1:25:10        1:40    8:41     1:53:40
331   Eric Schneider         M30-34       34/88       41:44     1:23:25        1:32    8:41     1:53:42
332   Jessica Boebel         F25-29      26/185       42:07     1:25:49        1:37    8:41     1:53:43
333   Brett Twente           M40-44       35/78       42:15     1:25:51        1:38    8:41     1:53:44
334   Amanda Farrow          F35-39      11/122       44:57     1:28:16        1:19    8:41     1:53:44
335   Katie True             F35-39      12/122       43:02     1:27:09        1:31    8:41     1:53:45
336   Rafael Gonzalez-Ruiz   M40-44       36/78       43:22                    1:32    8:42     1:53:49
337   Guillaume Ratel        M40-44       37/78       44:32                    1:18    8:42     1:53:51
338   Gary Engen             M45-49       21/70       42:03     1:26:31        1:21    8:42     1:53:54
339   Katherine Cherney      F20-24      23/132       43:59     1:26:58        1:10    8:42     1:53:55
340   Beth Yudelman          F20-24      24/132       43:09     1:26:45        1:23    8:42     1:53:56
341   Lucas Breytung         M30-34       35/88       42:49     1:27:03        1:08    8:42     1:53:56
342   David Williams         M35-39       36/84       43:04     1:26:28        1:27    8:42     1:53:57
343   Mitch Hutter           M40-44       38/78       44:18     1:26:57        1:11    8:43     1:54:03
344   Molly Pugh             F20-24      25/132       44:20                    1:16    8:43     1:54:05
345   Jayne Baugher          F55-59        3/19       44:28     1:28:12        1:20    8:43     1:54:07
346   Janice Scurio          F30-34      18/110       43:21     1:27:12        1:37    8:44     1:54:15
347   Bridget Anthony        F20-24      26/132       44:33     1:27:35        1:23    8:44     1:54:15
348   Dave Dumke             M45-49       22/70       43:46     1:27:05        1:31    8:44     1:54:20
349   Michael Cabell         M30-34       36/88       43:43     1:27:14        1:17    8:44     1:54:21
350   Bill Dehaan            M60-64        6/27       43:52     1:26:38        1:57    8:44     1:54:22
351   Caitlin Magnuson       F25-29      27/185       43:40     1:27:25        1:13    8:44     1:54:23
352   Larry Johnson          M50-54        9/55       42:40     1:26:34        1:50    8:44     1:54:25
353   Kristy Schuttenbach    F35-39      13/122       43:28     1:27:17        1:31    8:45     1:54:29
354   Dan Stickels           M25-29       44/98       41:18     1:24:43        1:31    8:45     1:54:29
355   James Carrano          M35-39       37/84       43:32     1:26:12        1:15    8:45     1:54:34
356   David Vilmain          M50-54       10/55       41:48                    2:02    8:45     1:54:37
357   Debra Hermus           F55-59        4/19       43:49     1:27:21        1:23    8:46     1:54:38
358   Dan Perreth            M55-59        7/27       43:28                    2:02    8:46     1:54:41
359   Kevin Muich            M35-39       38/84       44:29     1:27:29        1:17    8:46     1:54:43
360   Danielle Muich         F25-29      28/185       44:30     1:27:31        1:33    8:46     1:54:43
361   Mike Mezera            M30-34       37/88       42:04     1:25:23        1:14    8:46     1:54:47
362   Brian Stapel           M45-49       23/70       42:51                    1:33    8:47     1:54:52
363   Calvin Price           M25-29       45/98       45:04     1:28:34        1:12    8:47     1:54:57
364   Terri Krausman         F50-54        5/36       42:02     1:27:30        1:11    8:47     1:54:57
365   Andrea Trembath        F25-29      29/185       44:38     1:28:23        1:21    8:47     1:54:58
366   Nina Clark             F40-44       10/88       40:44     1:25:57        1:44    8:47     1:55:03
367   Susan Shapcott         F45-49        5/64       45:17     1:29:03        1:27    8:48     1:55:09
368   Peter Galebach         M25-29       46/98       42:08     1:24:53        1:50    8:48     1:55:16
369   Jessica Bord           F25-29      30/185       44:20     1:27:41        1:24    8:48     1:55:16
370   Tonya Rettmann         F35-39      14/122       44:29     1:28:11        1:34    8:48     1:55:17
371   Cameron Evans          F20-24      27/132       44:33                    1:37    8:49     1:55:20
372   Katie Carnes           F25-29      31/185       43:58                    1:51    8:49     1:55:22
373   Michael Noltner        M25-29       47/98       43:58                    1:51    8:49     1:55:22
374   Cristi Trow Dykstra    F35-39      15/122                                2:02    8:49     1:55:24
375   Dan Beck               M60-64        7/27       42:20     1:27:15        1:58    8:49     1:55:24
376   Daniel Isely           M01-19       15/24       40:50                    1:14    8:49     1:55:26
377   Ann Schroeder          F50-54        6/36       43:41     1:28:04        1:59    8:49     1:55:30
378   Ben White              M40-44       39/78       44:24     1:28:04        1:36    8:50     1:55:33
379   Katie Valenti          F25-29      32/185       41:49     1:25:43        1:42    8:50     1:55:37
380   Steven Buckley         M40-44       40/78       45:25     1:29:19        1:19    8:50     1:55:40
381   Adam Shewmaker         M35-39       39/84       45:16                    1:04    8:50     1:55:42
382   Jamie McAndrews        F30-34      19/110       44:20     1:29:44        1:32    8:50     1:55:42
383   Tom Oehler             M50-54       11/55       40:43     1:26:07        1:43    8:50     1:55:42
384   Madeline Sova          F20-24      28/132       44:33     1:28:33        1:29    8:51     1:55:54
385   James Buenfil          M01-19       16/24       39:58     1:26:49        1:09    8:51     1:55:56
386   Andrea Amend           F45-49        6/64       46:16     1:29:43        1:33    8:52     1:55:58
387   Heather Schmitt        F25-29      33/185       43:04     1:27:34        1:28    8:52     1:56:02
388   Sarah Kroth            F25-29      34/185       43:45     1:28:34        1:33    8:52     1:56:05
389   Craig Knutilla         M45-49       24/70       42:37     1:27:34        2:01    8:52     1:56:06
390   Kevin Knutilla         M40-44       41/78       44:54     1:28:30        1:54    8:52     1:56:07
391   Anthony Gatti          M25-29       48/98       42:41     1:26:43        1:15    8:52     1:56:07
392   Kelsey Vosters         F25-29      35/185       43:20                    1:34    8:52     1:56:09
393   Evie Adams             F25-29      36/185       45:27                    0:53    8:53     1:56:15
394   Jon Mladic             M30-34       38/88       44:09     1:29:20        1:12    8:53     1:56:23
395   Michael Ritzke         M45-49       25/70       43:27     1:28:24        1:24    8:54     1:56:24
396   Shane Staff            M45-49       26/70       39:32     1:22:07        2:11    8:54     1:56:25
397   Ivan Badovinac         M01-19       17/24       40:53     1:25:52        1:34    8:54     1:56:27
398   Christine Callahan     F45-49        7/64       43:35     1:27:54        1:59    8:54     1:56:27
399   Lilly Snellman         F01-19        7/34       42:01                    1:30    8:54     1:56:28
400   Barry Whalen           M45-49       27/70       44:33     1:29:31        1:57    8:54     1:56:31
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401   Katy Tierney Sands     F35-39      16/122       44:04     1:28:14        1:35    8:55     1:56:40
402   Hunter Saenz           M20-24       33/67       40:18                    1:47    8:55     1:56:41
403   Jake Nelson            M01-19       18/24       42:16     1:28:46        1:13    8:55     1:56:42
404   Kurt Nelson            M45-49       28/70       43:40     1:28:43        1:22    8:55     1:56:43
405   Emma Jones             F20-24      29/132       45:52     1:30:22        1:21    8:55     1:56:46
406   Sara Boatman           F30-34      20/110       44:55     1:28:52        1:23    8:55     1:56:48
407   Cathy Einberger        F45-49        8/64                                1:15    8:55     1:56:48
408   Megan Boatman          F30-34      21/110       44:55     1:28:51        1:23    8:55     1:56:48
409   Kelsea Kierstead       F20-24      30/132       43:57     1:28:20        1:33    8:56     1:56:50
410   Craig Nedrelo          M25-29       49/98       44:41     1:29:35        1:25    8:56     1:56:53
411   Caitlin McKenzie       F25-29      37/185       44:22                    1:16    8:56     1:56:56
412   Andrea Kuntz           F35-39      17/122       46:16     1:30:18        1:43    8:56     1:56:56
413   Sarah Wiskie           F30-34      22/110       46:15     1:30:17        1:43    8:56     1:56:58
414   Michael Allen          M35-39       40/84       45:51     1:30:00        1:25    8:57     1:57:04
415   Sayward Proctor        F35-39      18/122       44:13                    1:20    8:57     1:57:10
416   Janiece Gehrke         F40-44       11/88                 1:28:14        1:34    8:57     1:57:14
417   Travis Colby           M30-34       39/88       44:57     1:29:41        1:24    8:58     1:57:16
418   Tyler Hamel            M30-34       40/88       40:05                    1:37    8:58     1:57:16
419   Michelle Vanderwist    F25-29      38/185       43:01     1:28:36        2:04    8:58     1:57:17
420   Eric Alexander         M25-29       50/98       43:27                    1:23    8:58     1:57:18
421   Brandon Alexander      M25-29       51/98       43:27     1:28:05        1:14    8:58     1:57:18
422   Sarah Saeugling        F25-29      39/185       46:01                    1:28    8:59     1:57:29
423   Cathy Keenan           F45-49        9/64       43:59     1:29:41        1:44    8:59     1:57:30
424   Bridget Laurent        F25-29      40/185       44:35     1:30:04        1:53    8:59     1:57:31
425   Amanda Manock          F35-39      19/122                                1:34    8:59     1:57:34
426   Jill Castro            F20-24      31/132       44:55                    1:19    8:59     1:57:34
427   Ryan Zea               M30-34       41/88       44:40                    1:19    8:59     1:57:35
428   Lukas Byrum            M01-19       19/24       44:29     1:30:22        1:21    8:59     1:57:37
429   Marcus Chacon          M45-49       29/70       46:51     1:31:13        1:32    9:00     1:57:45
430   Kyle Swanson           M30-34       42/88       43:21     1:28:38        1:23    9:00     1:57:45
431   Kayla Kristensen       F25-29      41/185       45:14     1:30:11        1:18    9:00     1:57:46
432   Mary Roberts           F35-39      20/122       46:09                    1:31    9:00     1:57:48
433   Andrea Gunn            F45-49       10/64       46:08                    1:31    9:00     1:57:48
434   Nicholas Giffin        M35-39       41/84       45:16     1:30:07        1:22    9:00     1:57:49
435   Matthew Fahy           M25-29       52/98       45:19                    0:57    9:01     1:57:55
436   Dustin Lemke           M01-19       20/24       43:55                    1:24    9:01     1:57:55
437   Walter Fritz           M25-29       53/98       44:34                    1:34    9:01     1:57:57
438   Erica Jacobs           F25-29      42/185       45:08     1:30:41        1:22    9:01     1:57:59
439   Joy Roll               F40-44       12/88       43:13     1:28:43        1:38    9:01     1:58:00
440   Mark Uselman           M60-64        8/27       45:49     1:31:18        1:22    9:01     1:58:02
441   Michael Kulas          M50-54       12/55       45:20     1:29:50        1:35    9:01     1:58:05
442   Patrick Charles        M40-44       42/78                                1:23    9:01     1:58:08
443   Kelly Donovan          F35-39      21/122       45:07     1:30:33        1:37    9:02     1:58:10
444   Taylor Kaspar          F20-24      32/132       46:34     1:31:51        1:19    9:02     1:58:11
445   Bill Levine            M55-59        8/27       45:06                    1:55    9:02     1:58:12
446   Jacquelyn Sylte        F45-49       11/64       45:18                            9:02     1:58:12
447   Janese Rix             F45-49       12/64       43:45                    1:49    9:02     1:58:13
448   Steve Caldwell         M45-49       30/70       45:20     1:30:22        1:30    9:02     1:58:13
449   Jonathan Thomas        M35-39       42/84       44:54     1:29:55        1:30    9:02     1:58:13
450   Kim Schmelz            F35-39      22/122       44:49     1:30:44        1:18    9:02     1:58:17
451   Heather Patterson      F25-29      43/185       44:36     1:29:18        1:22    9:02     1:58:18
452   Chris Hanna            M25-29       54/98                                2:08    9:02     1:58:19
453   Dylan Donnelly         M35-39       43/84       42:28                    1:47    9:02     1:58:21
454   Jessica Slind          F35-39      23/122       44:40     1:29:54        1:42    9:03     1:58:21
455   Christopher Barry      M35-39       44/84       45:02                    1:31    9:03     1:58:23
456   Jessica Chung          F30-34      23/110       44:42                    1:29    9:03     1:58:23
457   Julie Fuller           F35-39      24/122       45:27     1:30:12        1:02    9:03     1:58:24
458   Doug Graham            M25-29       55/98       46:45                    1:17    9:03     1:58:25
459   Heidi Cray             F25-29      44/185       46:44                    1:15    9:03     1:58:25
460   John Anderson          M25-29       56/98       46:52     1:32:21        1:18    9:03     1:58:26
461   Keith Pitts            M40-44       43/78       46:50                    1:18    9:03     1:58:26
462   Alyssa Gambucci        F25-29      45/185       45:14     1:29:57        1:33    9:03     1:58:27
463   Al Castro              M50-54       13/55       45:26                    1:13    9:03     1:58:29
464   Paul Muszynski         M20-24       34/67       44:53     1:30:05        1:17    9:03     1:58:30
465   Ryan Beczkiewicz       M20-24       35/67       46:06     1:32:23        1:07    9:03     1:58:31
466   Maika Hamilton         F30-34      24/110       45:34     1:30:38        1:27    9:03     1:58:33
467   Aaron Beczkiewicz      M20-24       36/67       46:07     1:32:25        1:07    9:04     1:58:37
468   Naveen Vk              F40-44       13/88       44:23     1:29:33        1:42    9:04     1:58:39
469   Charlie Cassady        M01-19       21/24       44:28     1:30:23        1:21    9:04     1:58:41
470   Nicholas Berndt        M30-34       43/88       45:45                    1:10    9:04     1:58:41
471   Michael Berndt         M60-64        9/27       45:45     1:31:04        1:33    9:04     1:58:41
472   Wan-Ju Li              M45-49       31/70       43:05     1:29:05        1:32    9:04     1:58:41
473   Kristina Nardi         F35-39      25/122       45:12     1:30:43        1:31    9:04     1:58:43
474   Jessica Guenther       F30-34      25/110       44:40     1:30:33        2:07    9:04     1:58:44
475   Sam Madland            F25-29      46/185       46:21     1:30:37        1:46    9:04     1:58:47
476   Tyler Simon            M30-34       44/88       40:59     1:26:13        1:38    9:05     1:58:52
477   Brett Close            M30-34       45/88       46:15     1:31:29        1:25    9:05     1:58:58
478   Muralidhar Vavilakolan M45-49       32/70       44:06     1:29:31        1:51    9:05     1:58:59
479   Rebecca Barbrow        F25-29      47/185       45:59     1:31:39        1:45    9:06     1:59:01
480   Emma Arden             F25-29      48/185       44:40     1:30:12        1:42    9:06     1:59:03
481   Michelle Sikarskie     F25-29      49/185       45:20     1:30:41        1:26    9:06     1:59:07
482   Suzanne Larsen         F40-44       14/88       45:56                    1:31    9:06     1:59:08
483   Paula MacDonald        F35-39      26/122       42:01     1:29:49        2:10    9:06     1:59:08
484   Leah Hopkins           F30-34      26/110       45:27     1:31:22        1:21    9:06     1:59:10
485   Kiana Espinosa         F25-29      50/185       44:22     1:29:23        1:35    9:06     1:59:10
486   Mark Grant             M30-34       46/88       45:57                    1:00    9:06     1:59:10
487   Nicole Rundahl         F40-44       15/88       45:24                    1:22    9:06     1:59:12
488   Joseph Hauser          M50-54       14/55       43:58                    1:30    9:07     1:59:14
489   Daniel Esser           M01-19       22/24       44:50     1:30:18        1:21    9:07     1:59:15
490   Orla Mester            F40-44       16/88       44:35                    1:33    9:07     1:59:16
491   Aaron Hizon            M30-34       47/88       45:25                    1:24    9:07     1:59:16
492   Karen Hunter           F35-39      27/122       44:36     1:30:25        1:44    9:07     1:59:16
493   Reggie Lund            M35-39       45/84       45:26     1:30:56        1:36    9:07     1:59:20
494   Carol Kuhlow           F65-69         1/5       44:23     1:30:12        1:50    9:07     1:59:20
495   Morgan McCue           F20-24      33/132       45:58     1:32:05        1:22    9:07     1:59:24
496   Brianna Hill           F20-24      34/132       46:30     1:32:18        1:50    9:07     1:59:25
497   Emily Probst           F25-29      51/185       45:25     1:31:35        1:21    9:07     1:59:25
498   Michaela Metropulos    F25-29      52/185       46:11     1:32:18        1:13    9:08     1:59:35
499   Dan Durdan             M50-54       15/55       45:26     1:31:05        2:00    9:08     1:59:39
500   Jodi Hanson Murphy     F40-44       17/88       43:51     1:30:39        1:48    9:09     1:59:42
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501   Matthew Freid          M35-39       46/84       44:45                    1:41    9:09     1:59:43
502   Kevin Callahan         M50-54       16/55       45:51     1:31:02        2:03    9:09     1:59:44
503   Jordan Bartle          M30-34       48/88       46:59                    1:16    9:09     1:59:46
504   Karla Wheeler          F25-29      53/185                                1:14    9:09     1:59:52
505   Alison Wheeler         F25-29      54/185       46:09     1:32:25        1:07    9:10     1:59:53
506   Yer Ly                 M35-39       47/84       47:05                    1:11    9:10     1:59:54
507   Kim Keller             F01-19        8/34       46:26     1:31:17        1:42    9:10     1:59:57
508   Grant Edler            M30-34       49/88       46:37                    1:25    9:10     1:59:59
509   Christine Ramos        F35-39      28/122       45:41     1:31:21        2:00    9:10     2:00:03
510   Jessica Bianchi        F25-29      55/185       46:14                    1:16    9:10     2:00:03
511   Brianna Bond           F30-34      27/110       47:11                    1:13    9:11     2:00:08
512   Don Powell             M55-59        9/27       46:15                    1:22    9:11     2:00:17
513   Avery Schutt           F35-39      29/122       44:36     1:31:09        1:35    9:12     2:00:24
514   Jerry Hameister        M45-49       33/70       43:25     1:30:09        2:05    9:12     2:00:25
515   Kristin Fluhr          F25-29      56/185       42:04     1:27:33        2:07    9:12     2:00:27
516   Kelsey George          F25-29      57/185       46:51     1:33:41        1:13    9:12     2:00:27
517   Jill Graeve            F50-54        7/36       45:23     1:31:06        2:26    9:12     2:00:29
518   Megan Litsheim         F30-34      28/110       45:30                    1:31    9:12     2:00:30
519   Patrick Guenther       M30-34       50/88       47:59     1:34:56        1:21    9:13     2:00:34
520   Hiram Sanchez          M30-34       51/88       48:26     1:34:13        1:17    9:13     2:00:36
521   Kelly Schmidt          F35-39      30/122       45:37                    1:54    9:13     2:00:40
522   Tammy Goodchild        F30-34      29/110       46:09     1:32:06        1:23    9:14     2:00:46
523   Erin Rodell            F30-34      30/110       45:51     1:31:49        1:35    9:14     2:00:50
524   Travis Wichmann        M45-49       34/70       44:42     1:31:35        1:36    9:14     2:00:51
525   Gabe Westmont          M30-34       52/88       45:23                    1:23    9:15     2:01:08
526   Sophia Werner          F01-19        9/34       46:18     1:32:28        1:24    9:16     2:01:24
527   Jennifer Meudt         F35-39      31/122       45:58     1:32:05        1:48    9:17     2:01:25
528   Courtney George        F30-34      31/110       46:50     1:33:40        1:13    9:17     2:01:26
529   Kelly Bails            F40-44       18/88       46:13     1:32:11        2:06    9:17     2:01:26
530   Joe Bails              M45-49       35/70       46:14                    2:06    9:17     2:01:27
531   Angela Genin           F35-39      32/122       45:36                    2:14    9:17     2:01:27
532   Montel Melcher         F50-54        8/36       45:34     1:31:03        2:09    9:17     2:01:28
533   Virginia Bennett       F40-44       19/88       44:30     1:30:19        2:03    9:17     2:01:29
534   Frank Lavenz           M35-39       48/84       44:39     1:29:08        1:46    9:17     2:01:32
535   Sherri Anderson        F50-54        9/36       45:39     1:30:41        1:49    9:17     2:01:32
536   Clare O'Brien          F45-49       13/64       46:04                    1:55    9:17     2:01:35
537   Tim Ernst              M55-59       10/27       46:22                    1:38    9:17     2:01:35
538   Jayla Whiteley-Mohr    F35-39      33/122       46:24     1:32:57        1:37    9:17     2:01:36
539   Shirley Zelinski       F45-49       14/64       46:41     1:33:37        1:35    9:18     2:01:41
540   Maria Chironis         F25-29      58/185       45:40     1:32:14        1:41    9:18     2:01:45
541   MacKenzie Lundstrom    F01-19       10/34       44:23                    2:17    9:19     2:01:54
542   Justin Lundstrom       M25-29       57/98       44:23                    2:16    9:19     2:01:54
543   Andrea Beczkiewicz     F25-29      59/185       46:25     1:32:48        1:29    9:19     2:01:57
544   Sam Vincent            M20-24       37/67       46:14     1:32:50        1:16    9:19     2:02:00
545   Dan Wierzba            M40-44       44/78       43:53                    2:09    9:19     2:02:00
546   Maggie Strasbaugh      F25-29      60/185       46:33     1:34:37        1:28    9:19     2:02:01
547   Kelly Doty             F01-19       11/34       46:08                    1:39    9:20     2:02:12
548   Lee Huempfner          M50-54       17/55       45:55     1:31:44        2:17    9:21     2:02:22
549   Kelly Miller           F35-39      34/122       45:25                    1:48    9:21     2:02:28
550   Katie Gehrand          F25-29      61/185       47:03     1:33:38        2:06    9:21     2:02:28
551   Lia Klatt              F40-44       20/88       46:23     1:34:03        1:14    9:21     2:02:29
552   Stacey Nevarez         F45-49       15/64       46:45     1:33:29        1:51    9:21     2:02:29
553   Daddie Schwartz        M40-44       45/78       46:02     1:33:03        1:16    9:22     2:02:32
554   Daniel Adams           M25-29       58/98       46:43     1:32:52        1:25    9:22     2:02:32
555   Meghan Miller          F30-34      32/110       45:36                    1:42    9:22     2:02:37
556   Erica Terry            F20-24      35/132       40:37     1:25:13        1:38    9:22     2:02:40
557   Randal Wolff           M50-54       18/55       46:22     1:34:02        1:30    9:22     2:02:41
558   Connie Chamberlain     F40-44       21/88       46:23     1:34:04        1:34    9:22     2:02:42
559   April Komplin          F30-34      33/110       47:02                    1:32    9:23     2:02:43
560   Mary Klapoetke         F25-29      62/185       46:59     1:33:38        1:53    9:23     2:02:54
561   Kelly Baron            F45-49       16/64       47:01     1:33:50        1:26    9:24     2:02:58
562   Josh Gerard            M20-24       38/67       46:22                    1:21    9:24     2:02:59
563   Shalane Hundt          F20-24      36/132       46:21                    1:21    9:24     2:02:59
564   Kevin Pasternak        M30-34       53/88       49:30     1:36:17        1:26    9:24     2:03:00
565   Heather Certain        F40-44       22/88       45:43                    1:51    9:24     2:03:01
566   Grace Fleming          F20-24      37/132       46:08     1:33:00        2:02    9:24     2:03:06
567   Caroline Shea          F25-29      63/185       44:59     1:31:56        1:18    9:24     2:03:06
568   Robert Scheuer         M50-54       19/55       46:01     1:34:25        1:48    9:25     2:03:10
569   Erika Kipper           F30-34      34/110       45:45     1:31:17        1:47    9:25     2:03:11
570   Benjamin Howery        M20-24       39/67       46:43     1:32:53        1:40    9:25     2:03:11
571   Nick Levin             M20-24       40/67       46:40     1:32:53        0:38    9:25     2:03:11
572   Mary Greene Balestrino F30-34      35/110       46:10     1:33:43        1:29    9:25     2:03:11
573   Tague Levin            M50-54       20/55       46:33     1:32:54        1:40    9:25     2:03:12
574   Luke Pebler            M35-39       49/84       51:16                    0:59    9:25     2:03:14
575   Paul Pebler            M30-34       54/88       51:19                    0:59    9:25     2:03:15
576   Gary Blackhurst        M40-44       46/78       45:05     1:32:32        1:57    9:25     2:03:16
577   Murray McCartan        M45-49       36/70       48:13     1:35:01        1:29    9:25     2:03:21
578   Nicholas Anstedt       M55-59       11/27       51:40     1:37:03        1:29    9:26     2:03:26
579   Jeff Ford              M35-39       50/84       46:34                    2:16    9:26     2:03:32
580   Dan Uttech             M35-39       51/84       45:16     1:29:52        1:55    9:26     2:03:33
581   Jeremy Zutter          M45-49       37/70       45:12                    2:10    9:26     2:03:33
582   Courtney Goetsch       F25-29      64/185                                1:29    9:26     2:03:34
583   Dan Gerber             M35-39       52/84       46:58     1:33:26        2:02    9:27     2:03:38
584   Peter Lacourse         M45-49       38/70       46:47                    1:37    9:27     2:03:41
585   Georgette Dermody      F35-39      35/122       46:46                    1:29    9:27     2:03:41
586   Nicole Ross            F35-39      36/122       46:47     1:33:57        1:43    9:27     2:03:41
587   Laura Hammond          F50-54       10/36       46:29                    1:47    9:27     2:03:43
588   Conor O'Malley         M20-24       41/67       44:38     1:30:35        2:21    9:27     2:03:45
589   Alessandra Seiter      F20-24      38/132       44:38                    2:20    9:27     2:03:48
590   Lauri Meixelsperger    F45-49       17/64       46:25     1:34:12        1:55    9:28     2:03:59
591   Woodje Caldwell        M40-44       47/78       48:49                    1:59    9:28     2:04:01
592   Michael Call           M45-49       39/70       43:50     1:31:48        1:48    9:29     2:04:03
593   John Desalvo           M30-34       55/88       45:35     1:33:09        1:47    9:29     2:04:07
594   Leah Mittelstadt       F25-29      65/185       44:52                    2:16    9:29     2:04:08
595   Crystal D'Orazio       F35-39      37/122       47:52     1:35:12        1:49    9:29     2:04:09
596   Lisa Shapira           F35-39      38/122                                2:01    9:29     2:04:10
597   Allison Jerzak         F25-29      66/185       47:40     1:36:26        1:21    9:29     2:04:11
598   Livier Crow            F40-44       23/88       45:21     1:35:04        1:39    9:30     2:04:16
599   Katie Ackerman         F25-29      67/185       46:49                    1:53    9:30     2:04:22
600   Greg Brown             M50-54       21/55       43:48     1:31:46        2:00    9:30     2:04:26
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601   Jordan McDonell        F25-29      68/185       46:23     1:34:40        1:31    9:30     2:04:26
602   Gina Gambucci          F20-24      39/132       46:16     1:32:51        1:53    9:30     2:04:26
603   Renae Milford          F20-24      40/132       46:38     1:34:25        1:31    9:30     2:04:26
604   Shianna Schmit-Colvin  F01-19       12/34       49:13     1:36:50        1:15    9:30     2:04:27
605   Steve Hietpas          M45-49       40/70       44:21                    2:11    9:31     2:04:28
606   Ashley Doruelo         F25-29      69/185       45:46                    1:36    9:31     2:04:33
607   Fran Breit             F55-59        5/19       47:41     1:35:31        1:38    9:31     2:04:36
608   Kimberly Rozum         F45-49       18/64       46:48     1:34:27        2:01    9:31     2:04:38
609   Harold Dost            M25-29       59/98       46:46     1:34:12        2:03    9:31     2:04:39
610   Xiomara Dost           F25-29      70/185       46:49     1:34:14        2:03    9:32     2:04:41
611   Gina Weier             F50-54       11/36       46:57     1:35:09        1:31    9:32     2:04:47
612   Daniel Collins         M25-29       60/98       51:51                    1:17    9:32     2:04:50
613   Paige Albiero          F25-29      71/185       46:15     1:35:11        1:25    9:32     2:04:51
614   Merry Ross             F60-64        1/14       48:47     1:36:09        1:30    9:32     2:04:51
615   David Ross             M60-64       10/27       48:46     1:36:09        1:24    9:32     2:04:51
616   Carla Simon            F30-34      36/110       48:32     1:35:12        1:37    9:33     2:04:58
617   Ramon Jimenez          M30-34       56/88       46:43     1:35:17        1:45    9:33     2:05:03
618   Chelsea Rangel         F25-29      72/185       44:25     1:32:50        1:29    9:33     2:05:05
619   Devon Solomon          M35-39       53/84       44:09     1:33:43        1:18    9:34     2:05:07
620   Jennifer Dimmer        F40-44       24/88       47:21                    1:23    9:34     2:05:07
621   Emily Kneiser          F20-24      41/132       48:22     1:35:53        1:34    9:34     2:05:10
622   Kevin Glamm            M25-29       61/98       48:10                    1:42    9:34     2:05:13
623   Sarah Kirschbaum       F25-29      73/185       45:14     1:32:33        2:00    9:34     2:05:15
624   Abigail Morrison       F20-24      42/132       48:12     1:36:24        1:38    9:34     2:05:16
625   Emily Schaefer         F30-34      37/110       47:43     1:35:01        1:41    9:35     2:05:23
626   Zahra Ismail           F25-29      74/185       45:41     1:33:58        1:48    9:35     2:05:28
627   Cole Barwick           M01-19       23/24                 1:35:43        1:36    9:35     2:05:29
628   Pamela Marhefke        F50-54       12/36       49:50     1:36:41        1:37    9:35     2:05:29
629   Brandi Duncan          F35-39      39/122       47:18     1:35:13        2:13    9:35     2:05:31
630   Rachel Wilson          F20-24      43/132       45:56     1:35:09        1:28    9:36     2:05:36
631   Stephanie Dannenberg   F30-34      38/110       46:27     1:35:11        1:46    9:36     2:05:36
632   Charles Paynter        M60-64       11/27       46:51     1:34:12        1:50    9:36     2:05:41
633   Brian Vetrovec         M30-34       57/88       45:44     1:34:31        1:34    9:37     2:05:46
634   Rebecca Brucker        F35-39      40/122       46:44                    1:12    9:37     2:05:50
635   Laura Mick             F35-39      41/122       46:44                    1:34    9:37     2:05:51
636   Sara Daum              F35-39      42/122                                        9:37     2:05:54
637   Kevin Harold           M55-59       12/27       45:35     1:33:14        1:50    9:38     2:06:00
638   Shannon Carroll        F20-24      44/132       45:16     1:35:03        1:38    9:38     2:06:01
639   Peng Ge                M30-34       58/88       47:40     1:35:48        1:52    9:38     2:06:02
640   Ann Chodara            F25-29      75/185       47:25     1:35:34        1:50    9:38     2:06:04
641   Kelly Bruce            F25-29      76/185       45:26                    1:29    9:38     2:06:04
642   Michelle Peterson      F20-24      45/132       46:06     1:32:48        1:36    9:38     2:06:06
643   Fred Schomann          M45-49       41/70       46:20     1:34:41        2:14    9:38     2:06:06
644   MacKenzie Parrell      F01-19       13/34       46:41     1:35:33        1:28    9:38     2:06:08
645   Michael Norin          M40-44       48/78       47:50     1:36:56        1:12    9:39     2:06:13
646   Michael Santucci       M65-69        2/10       46:45                    2:04    9:39     2:06:13
647   Beth Pfohl             F40-44       25/88       46:44     1:34:55        1:24    9:39     2:06:15
648   Cody Walters           M20-24       42/67                                1:17    9:39     2:06:16
649   Dawn O'Kroley          F40-44       26/88       47:55     1:34:53        1:43    9:39     2:06:18
650   Alex Kubicek           M25-29       62/98       49:17     1:35:55        1:29    9:39     2:06:20
651   Amy Miles              F40-44       27/88       47:33     1:35:32        1:33    9:39     2:06:20
652   Bethany Wedvick        F25-29      77/185       46:02     1:34:51        1:38    9:39     2:06:21
653   Tracey Allison         F35-39      43/122       47:44     1:36:26        1:58    9:40     2:06:35
654   Tina Pierce            F40-44       28/88       47:39     1:37:19        1:19    9:41     2:06:39
655   Mengyi Zha             F25-29      78/185       48:38     1:36:39        1:36    9:41     2:06:42
656   Thomas Picotte         M40-44       49/78       46:34     1:33:16        1:36    9:41     2:06:45
657   Kelsey Buerger         F20-24      46/132       48:18                    2:17    9:41     2:06:50
658   Nettie Rauch           F20-24      47/132       48:17     1:37:20        2:17    9:41     2:06:50
659   Christopher Crary      M30-34       59/88       49:11     1:38:11        1:42    9:42     2:06:55
660   Deidra Braun           F30-34      39/110       49:11     1:38:11        2:01    9:42     2:07:03
661   Melanie Peters         F40-44       29/88       49:10     1:38:11        1:59    9:42     2:07:03
662   Sam Frasher            M20-24       43/67       44:42     1:33:16        2:15    9:43     2:07:05
663   Hannah Bauer           F20-24      48/132       44:43     1:33:17        2:17    9:43     2:07:05
664   James Bubla            M35-39       54/84       46:24     1:36:28        1:29    9:43     2:07:09
665   Sarah Brown            F25-29      79/185       48:30     1:39:24        1:30    9:43     2:07:10
666   Erin Mettert           F35-39      44/122       46:55     1:36:13        1:33    9:43     2:07:13
667   Sara Muszynski         F25-29      80/185       46:33     1:35:31        2:22    9:43     2:07:14
668   Amber Montague         F30-34      40/110       50:40                    2:07    9:43     2:07:15
669   Michael Wang           M20-24       44/67       47:40     1:35:28        2:13    9:44     2:07:18
670   Tom Pope               M45-49       42/70       44:41     1:34:04        2:25    9:44     2:07:18
671   Yan Wang               M55-59       13/27       47:39     1:35:27        2:13    9:44     2:07:20
672   Eileen Lynch           F25-29      81/185       44:50     1:35:19        1:57    9:44     2:07:23
673   Andrea Hoffman         F35-39      45/122       47:08     1:36:10        1:59    9:44     2:07:27
674   Sean Burk              M40-44       50/78       49:37                    1:39    9:45     2:07:32
675   Brenton Reilly         M20-24       45/67       48:35     1:38:01        0:48    9:45     2:07:40
676   Victoria Schulze       F20-24      49/132       48:36     1:38:00        2:08    9:45     2:07:40
677   Darla Seehafer         F45-49       19/64       48:20     1:37:51        1:51    9:46     2:07:49
678   Larry Haas             M60-64       12/27       46:13                    1:34    9:46     2:07:57
679   Charlotte Bourg        F20-24      50/132       46:22     1:35:20        1:48    9:47     2:07:57
680   Dan Ropers             M35-39       55/84       47:56     1:37:11        1:34    9:47     2:08:00
681   Julie Ropers-Rosendahl F45-49       20/64       47:56     1:37:10        1:33    9:47     2:08:02
682   Moriah Turek           F25-29      82/185       45:05     1:35:12        1:45    9:47     2:08:04
683   Grace Moran            F25-29      83/185       46:13                    1:36    9:47     2:08:05
684   Rick Prescott          M60-64       13/27       47:28     1:37:01        1:43    9:47     2:08:06
685   Sarah Morrison         F25-29      84/185       52:20     1:40:41        1:31    9:48     2:08:12
686   Sadie Ottow            F20-24      51/132       48:12     1:36:46        1:31    9:48     2:08:12
687   Laura Van Leuven       F25-29      85/185       50:13     1:37:09        1:19    9:48     2:08:21
688   Stephen Gardner        M35-39       56/84       50:00     1:39:33        1:12    9:48     2:08:22
689   Michael McGuire        M40-44       51/78       48:53     1:38:10        1:59    9:49     2:08:26
690   Sam Carruthers         M20-24       46/67       42:15     1:32:55        1:31    9:49     2:08:27
691   Steve Harold           M45-49       43/70       45:41                    1:28    9:49     2:08:30
692   Hannah Brakarsh        F01-19       14/34       50:37     1:40:22        1:21    9:49     2:08:34
693   Bridget Moylan         F40-44       30/88       48:20     1:38:14        2:01    9:49     2:08:34
694   Michael Quane          M25-29       63/98       50:38                    1:08    9:50     2:08:40
695   Jing Wu                F25-29      86/185       47:20     1:36:08        1:43    9:51     2:08:50
696   Ashley Chinn           F25-29      87/185       45:42     1:33:58        1:41    9:51     2:08:52
697   Karoline Kirst         F55-59        6/19       48:03     1:37:53        1:22    9:51     2:08:53
698   Betsy Fuchsteiner      F30-34      41/110       48:23                    2:23    9:51     2:08:53
699   Rich Schumann          M50-54       22/55       48:03                    1:14    9:51     2:08:53
700   Maggie Bishop          F35-39      46/122       50:35                    1:57    9:51     2:08:56
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701   Cindy Bourdo           F45-49       21/64       48:54     1:38:10        1:37    9:52     2:09:05
702   Allison Schulz         F30-34      42/110       50:21     1:39:22        1:30    9:52     2:09:07
703   Garrett Wheeler        M25-29       64/98       50:57     1:40:36        1:02    9:52     2:09:07
704   Margaret Lumley        F20-24      52/132       48:18     1:37:33        2:14    9:52     2:09:15
705   Patsy Castro           F20-24      53/132       45:27     1:31:38        1:58    9:53     2:09:19
706   Jillian Incha          F01-19       15/34       50:48     1:42:30        1:07    9:54     2:09:30
707   Julia Egofske          F25-29      88/185       48:31     1:39:17        1:38    9:54     2:09:34
708   Ben Vehige             M35-39       57/84                                1:24    9:54     2:09:35
709   Brian Grill            M30-34       60/88       49:46     1:39:02        1:19    9:54     2:09:38
710   Jake Wendtland         M30-34       61/88       49:46     1:39:02        1:23    9:54     2:09:39
711   Katie Brietzman        F50-54       13/36       48:35     1:37:45        2:14    9:54     2:09:39
712   Jennifer Scroggins     F40-44       31/88       49:32     1:39:05        1:47    9:55     2:09:46
713   Emily Faherty          F25-29      89/185       45:29                    1:33    9:55     2:09:48
714   Emily Kochan           F35-39      47/122       49:05     1:38:15        1:42    9:55     2:09:49
715   Darryl Chene           M50-54       23/55       49:09                    1:28    9:55     2:09:52
716   Claire Nievinski       F01-19       16/34       47:04     1:36:50        1:38    9:55     2:09:53
717   Rachel Sobiesk         F20-24      54/132       47:37     1:38:05        1:48    9:55     2:09:54
718   Mark Zitzke            M40-44       52/78       49:13     1:39:14        1:37    9:56     2:10:01
719   James Kartman          M40-44       53/78       50:04     1:39:58        1:36    9:56     2:10:03
720   Katie Austman          F45-49       22/64       52:38     1:40:21        1:17    9:56     2:10:03
721   Jill Barker            F35-39      48/122       50:09     1:39:04        1:42    9:56     2:10:05
722   Nick Brown             M35-39       58/84       51:42     1:39:46        1:46    9:57     2:10:18
723   Dawn Johnson           F30-34      43/110       47:37     1:37:48        2:07    9:58     2:10:22
724   Nino Dzanic            M25-29       65/98       45:17                    1:26    9:58     2:10:24
725   Mark Dearth            M30-34       62/88       46:32     1:37:06        2:11    9:58     2:10:31
726   Rachel Degrand         F30-34      44/110       49:15     1:39:42        1:27    9:58     2:10:33
727   Jeff Pierce            M20-24       47/67       50:24     1:40:02        1:22    9:59     2:10:36
728   Jill Schaffner         F40-44       32/88       45:51     1:36:26        2:22    9:59     2:10:41
729   Chris Driscoll         M50-54       24/55       50:05     1:40:47        1:25    9:59     2:10:42
730   Scott Jens             M50-54       25/55       48:58     1:39:50        1:55    9:59     2:10:47
731   Madeline Membrino      F01-19       17/34       51:56                    1:25   10:00     2:10:51
732   Sandra Tarabochia      F35-39      49/122       50:49     1:41:47        1:25   10:00     2:10:55
733   Craig Robertson        M50-54       26/55       50:38     1:40:49        1:33   10:00     2:10:57
734   Chelsea Metzger        F35-39      50/122       50:17     1:40:38        1:47   10:00     2:10:58
735   Nina Halleran          F25-29      90/185       50:57     1:40:28        1:25   10:01     2:11:02
736   Allison Gilbert        F25-29      91/185       48:31     1:39:19        1:42   10:01     2:11:03
737   Dan Yasick             M30-34       63/88       49:38                    1:21   10:01     2:11:03
738   Doni Thomas            F35-39      51/122       49:58     1:41:09        1:32   10:01     2:11:08
739   Marcus Lewis           M30-34       64/88       52:59                    1:27   10:01     2:11:11
740   Emily Lawson           F20-24      55/132       47:36                    2:22   10:01     2:11:11
741   Scott Halleran         M60-64       14/27       50:57                    1:42   10:01     2:11:12
742   Kent Lawson            M50-54       27/55       47:39     1:39:03        2:26   10:01     2:11:14
743   Keith Dieter           M40-44       54/78       51:20     1:41:01        1:37   10:02     2:11:16
744   Sheila Kozler          F45-49       23/64       52:20     1:40:46        1:42   10:02     2:11:16
745   Diane Reeber Lin       F55-59        7/19       49:40     1:40:33        1:37   10:02     2:11:18
746   Victoria Lin           F01-19       18/34       49:41     1:40:35        1:37   10:02     2:11:19
747   Alex Rynning           M20-24       48/67       46:41                    1:52   10:02     2:11:22
748   Ian McFarlane          M25-29       66/98       49:24     1:40:13        1:25   10:02     2:11:22
749   Jessi Flach            F20-24      56/132       48:18                    2:18   10:03     2:11:32
750   Lisa Vogel             F35-39      52/122       46:57                    2:10   10:03     2:11:33
751   Dan Schumann           M30-34       65/88                 1:40:32        0:54   10:03     2:11:34
752   Robert Nagel           M50-54       28/55       50:54     1:40:38        1:22   10:03     2:11:34
753   David Schumann         M60-64       15/27       51:11                    1:51   10:03     2:11:34
754   Nicole Hensen          F25-29      92/185       48:47     1:39:24        2:01   10:03     2:11:35
755   Matt Lochowitz         M25-29       67/98       50:38     1:40:54        1:29   10:03     2:11:36
756   Megan Williamson       F35-39      53/122       50:10     1:40:29        1:30   10:03     2:11:36
757   Whitney Hribar         F30-34      45/110       50:39     1:40:54        1:30   10:03     2:11:36
758   Britny Timmer          F25-29      93/185       50:38     1:40:55        1:31   10:03     2:11:37
759   Todd Walowit           M50-54       29/55                 1:37:46        2:05   10:04     2:11:40
760   Michaela Mazahreh      F35-39      54/122       50:26     1:40:43        1:37   10:04     2:11:41
761   Cameron Werhane        M20-24       49/67       39:39                    1:38   10:04     2:11:43
762   Kayla Schoettel        F25-29      94/185                 1:40:15        2:15   10:04     2:11:45
763   Ellen Larson           F25-29      95/185       49:24     1:39:15        1:57   10:05     2:11:53
764   Shelly Harrod          F40-44       33/88       49:01     1:38:52        2:08   10:05     2:11:56
765   Caroline Bach          F25-29      96/185       48:38                    1:37   10:05     2:11:56
766   Christopher Tabisz     M30-34       66/88       45:52                    1:22   10:05     2:11:56
767   Katie Schiefelbein     F35-39      55/122                 1:40:49        2:17   10:05     2:11:57
768   Camilo Quintela        M35-39       59/84       49:49     1:40:03        1:25   10:05     2:11:59
769   Yunsheng Qi            M25-29       68/98       51:16     1:39:10        1:54   10:05     2:11:59
770   Jennifer Lucey         F30-34      46/110       49:51     1:40:05        2:08   10:05     2:12:00
771   Sarah Hinde            F20-24      57/132       50:48     1:42:05        1:23   10:05     2:12:04
772   Emily Loewi            F25-29      97/185       50:50     1:42:05        1:23   10:05     2:12:05
773   Rebekah Peterson       F30-34      47/110       50:39     1:41:28        1:35   10:06     2:12:08
774   Jane Bernatovich       F45-49       24/64       49:18     1:40:07        1:59   10:06     2:12:11
775   Marjorie Lewis         F40-44       34/88       51:25                    1:55   10:06     2:12:12
776   Kristen Klein          F25-29      98/185                                1:13   10:06     2:12:12
777   Bob Oxborough          M60-64       16/27       49:34                    1:49   10:06     2:12:14
778   Luke Mueller           M20-24       50/67       48:31     1:40:16        1:42   10:06     2:12:16
779   Jenny Cooney           F25-29      99/185       50:38     1:41:39        1:24   10:06     2:12:16
780   Ashley Krause          F20-24      58/132       47:43     1:39:21        1:29   10:06     2:12:18
781   Doug Nelson            M50-54       30/55       50:03                    2:04   10:06     2:12:19
782   Kelly Flynn            F40-44       35/88       49:31     1:40:59        2:11   10:07     2:12:21
783   John Coons             M40-44       55/78       49:31                    2:11   10:07     2:12:21
784   Joni Huisman           F45-49       25/64       52:39                    1:39   10:07     2:12:23
785   Holly Hawkins          F35-39      56/122       50:27                    1:40   10:07     2:12:23
786   Paul Kumbier           M50-54       31/55       43:51     1:36:10        2:24   10:07     2:12:23
787   Kristen Gurney         F30-34      48/110       48:16     1:39:17        1:39   10:07     2:12:25
788   Theodore Gerber        M50-54       32/55       48:34     1:39:25        1:39   10:07     2:12:26
789   Eric Swenson           M35-39       60/84       50:50     1:42:11        1:26   10:07     2:12:26
790   Julieta Perez-Amador   F40-44       36/88       48:33     1:39:10        1:28   10:07     2:12:28
791   Sarah Laufer           F20-24      59/132       48:36     1:40:08        1:22   10:07     2:12:29
792   Anthony McCumber       M35-39       61/84       47:05     1:36:56        2:13   10:08     2:12:37
793   Therese Breunig        F25-29     100/185       47:06     1:40:33        2:22   10:08     2:12:37
794   Heidi Finkler          F40-44       37/88       50:17     1:40:38        2:17   10:08     2:12:38
795   Robin Seymour          F45-49       26/64       47:50     1:39:00        2:12   10:08     2:12:40
796   Alexis Schrang         F20-24      60/132       44:48     1:39:13        2:22   10:08     2:12:40
797   Patrick Wirth          M40-44       56/78       51:37                    1:24   10:08     2:12:42
798   Peyton Bloedel         F20-24      61/132       49:15                    1:55   10:09     2:12:47
799   Diane Lumley           F50-54       14/36       48:17     1:37:59        2:14   10:09     2:12:49
800   John Cullen            M65-69        3/10       49:48                    1:34   10:09     2:12:51
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801   Katie Parsons          F30-34      49/110       50:36                    2:04   10:09     2:12:53
802   Brittany Woller        F25-29     101/185       51:08     1:42:09        1:35   10:09     2:12:54
803   Kayti Bartholomew      F25-29     102/185       49:38     1:40:32        1:47   10:09     2:12:54
804   Lisa Hamel             F20-24      62/132       50:31     1:41:54        1:39   10:09     2:12:56
805   Lisa Pavelski          F45-49       27/64       48:08     1:39:46        2:17   10:09     2:12:56
806   Megan Henner           F35-39      57/122       51:27     1:41:59        1:29   10:09     2:12:57
807   Molly Kelley Eimermann F45-49       28/64       48:32     1:40:02        1:46   10:10     2:13:00
808   Laura Geick            F30-34      50/110       49:43     1:41:11        1:42   10:10     2:13:04
809   Dennis Pauli           M50-54       33/55       49:19     1:40:35        1:59   10:10     2:13:06
810   Phil Hands             M35-39       62/84       49:52     1:42:00        1:50   10:10     2:13:06
811   Angela Ginocchio       F25-29     103/185                 1:41:56        1:23   10:10     2:13:07
812   Alexandra Opitz        F25-29     104/185                 1:42:33        1:51   10:10     2:13:08
813   Rachel Byrd-Felker     F30-34      51/110       50:53     1:42:19        1:29   10:10     2:13:11
814   Sara Abrahamson        F35-39      58/122       49:07     1:40:41        1:55   10:10     2:13:11
815   Amy Lawrence           F40-44       38/88       50:53                    1:38   10:11     2:13:13
816   Kim Wehse              F50-54       15/36       51:08     1:42:14        1:54   10:11     2:13:13
817   Kaitlyn Skalet         F25-29     105/185       49:36                    1:55   10:11     2:13:14
818   Juan Espinoza          M35-39       63/84       41:35                    2:16   10:11     2:13:18
819   Hillary Byrne          F25-29     106/185       51:18     1:42:23        1:28   10:11     2:13:23
820   Kyle Der               M30-34       67/88       51:15                    1:36   10:11     2:13:24
821   Jillian Scherig        F25-29     107/185       48:53     1:39:58        2:08   10:12     2:13:30
822   Maureen Mead           F45-49       29/64       49:35                    1:44   10:12     2:13:31
823   Lukas Hoffman          M25-29       69/98       50:24     1:41:49        1:48   10:12     2:13:32
824   Annalise Panthofer     F20-24      63/132       48:11                    2:18   10:12     2:13:33
825   Zach Raby              M35-39       64/84       50:58     1:42:00        1:57   10:12     2:13:36
826   Karin Horler           F35-39      59/122       47:48     1:40:59        1:24   10:13     2:13:38
827   Amanda Grady           F30-34      52/110       49:14     1:41:16        1:41   10:13     2:13:41
828   Robert Klausmeier      M35-39       65/84                 1:42:13        1:07   10:13     2:13:42
829   Dawn Klausmeier        F30-34      53/110       50:54     1:42:14        1:42   10:13     2:13:42
830   Sue Koch               F50-54       16/36       49:45                    2:21   10:13     2:13:42
831   Daniell Grothus        F25-29     108/185       50:32                    2:07   10:13     2:13:47
832   Madeline Fisher        F50-54       17/36       52:31     1:42:42        1:50   10:13     2:13:48
833   Cathyrn Thrasher       F40-44       39/88       50:56     1:42:24        1:57   10:14     2:13:53
834   Bill Ranguette         M50-54       34/55       48:58     1:40:50        2:04   10:14     2:13:53
835   Ayla Langer            F20-24      64/132       53:36                    1:42   10:14     2:13:54
836   Alejandro Saldivar     M50-54       35/55       47:15                    1:56   10:14     2:13:56
837   Matthew Richards       M01-19       24/24       36:43     1:41:23        1:34   10:14     2:13:57
838   Candice Whalen         F45-49       30/64       51:22     1:43:09        1:55   10:14     2:13:59
839   Melissa Weigand        F30-34      54/110       45:33     1:35:29        0:52   10:14     2:14:00
840   Jeff Weigand           M25-29       70/98       45:33     1:35:28        2:17   10:14     2:14:00
841   Jennifer Maze          F40-44       40/88       48:43     1:40:27        2:12   10:14     2:14:01
842   Valerie Kowalski       F25-29     109/185       54:15                    1:38   10:15     2:14:05
843   Kelly Thompson         M45-49       44/70       50:54                    1:37   10:15     2:14:07
844   Sara Carter            F35-39      60/122       50:57     1:42:23        1:35   10:15     2:14:09
845   Chris Glowacki         M35-39       66/84       52:13     1:42:43        1:58   10:15     2:14:10
846   Celia Westemeier       F40-44       41/88       52:26     1:43:30        1:15   10:15     2:14:10
847   Jaime Faus             F30-34      55/110       52:31                    2:05   10:15     2:14:12
848   Samantha Parrell       F20-24      65/132       48:03                    2:04   10:16     2:14:23
849   Corrie West            F45-49       31/64       52:04     1:44:26        1:25   10:16     2:14:26
850   Amy Callahan           F45-49       32/64       51:31                    2:06   10:16     2:14:26
851   Kayla Brown            F35-39      61/122       52:26     1:44:15        1:33   10:16     2:14:27
852   Thomas Jones           M65-69        4/10       52:26                    1:50   10:16     2:14:30
853   Mary Knutson           F50-54       18/36       52:28     1:42:40        2:05   10:17     2:14:32
854   Wendy Lyons            F45-49       33/64       49:28     1:41:14        2:13   10:17     2:14:34
855   Nancy Lange            F60-64        2/14       52:08     1:44:17        1:35   10:18     2:14:47
856   Jessica Tang           F20-24      66/132       48:19                    2:22   10:18     2:14:52
857   Holly Deschenes        F35-39      62/122       49:57     1:42:12        1:40   10:18     2:14:56
858   Linda Schaack          F60-64        3/14       50:44     1:42:32        1:35   10:19     2:15:04
859   Julia Alamillo         F30-34      56/110       48:59     1:41:08        2:26   10:19     2:15:08
860   Jamie Nigito           F30-34      57/110       50:54     1:43:21        1:56   10:20     2:15:15
861   Mandy Hanna            F25-29     110/185       49:33     1:41:37        1:59   10:20     2:15:15
862   Jon Neuenschwander     M30-34       68/88       50:54     1:43:21        1:16   10:20     2:15:16
863   Joe Johnson            M60-64       17/27       52:28     1:43:02        2:18   10:20     2:15:18
864   Jessica Doak           F25-29     111/185       52:33     1:44:09        1:28   10:20     2:15:19
865   Jen Wattras            F25-29     112/185       52:34     1:44:10        1:28   10:20     2:15:20
866   Katie Cullen           F25-29     113/185       51:59                    1:27   10:20     2:15:21
867   Eric Martin            M25-29       71/98       51:55     1:43:24        1:33   10:20     2:15:22
868   Nicholas Knittel       M30-34       69/88       51:54                    1:21   10:20     2:15:23
869   Megan Pluemer          F01-19       19/34       48:22     1:41:10        1:56   10:21     2:15:25
870   Mady Warda             F20-24      67/132       48:14     1:41:21        2:04   10:21     2:15:30
871   Amy Buscher            F40-44       42/88       50:32     1:43:25        2:03   10:21     2:15:32
872   Brian Assalone         M20-24       51/67       48:17     1:41:22        1:06   10:21     2:15:32
873   Matt Zappen            M40-44       57/78       48:42     1:44:14        0:52   10:22     2:15:38
874   Rachel Hellrood        F20-24      68/132       49:31     1:42:01        1:51   10:22     2:15:39
875   Clare Browne           F25-29     114/185       48:44     1:44:16        1:52   10:22     2:15:39
876   Mark Olson             M55-59       14/27       50:41     1:42:08        1:50   10:22     2:15:41
877   Logan Arndt            M20-24       52/67       51:04                    1:43   10:22     2:15:43
878   E Stiehl               F40-44       43/88       50:41     1:42:25        1:43   10:22     2:15:44
879   Benjamin Udell         M35-39       67/84       48:15     1:41:42        1:53   10:22     2:15:45
880   Jennifer Graf          F45-49       34/64       50:52     1:42:40        2:08   10:22     2:15:48
881   Ed Skrine              M60-64       18/27       50:08                    1:42   10:23     2:15:50
882   Kelsey Pustina         F25-29     115/185       52:31     1:42:51        1:35   10:23     2:15:50
883   Joan Frey              F50-54       19/36       51:32                    1:49   10:23     2:15:57
884   James Grogan           M40-44       58/78       49:47     1:41:59        1:55   10:24     2:16:02
885   Elizabeth Goodhue Stin F40-44       44/88       54:44                    1:57   10:24     2:16:03
886   Meghan Spinelli        F30-34      58/110       47:40                    1:51   10:24     2:16:06
887   Cathy Van Leuven       F55-59        8/19       50:11     1:41:28        2:22   10:24     2:16:06
888   Katherine Shillinglaw  F35-39      63/122       52:46     1:45:03        1:33   10:24     2:16:10
889   Steve Rognsvoog        M40-44       59/78       52:46     1:45:03        1:32   10:24     2:16:10
890   Ashley Straub          F01-19       20/34       49:53     1:45:37        1:26   10:24     2:16:11
891   Christina Gehrke       F35-39      64/122       51:44     1:43:20        2:08   10:24     2:16:11
892   Emily Hoppe            F40-44       45/88       54:45     1:46:07        1:57   10:24     2:16:12
893   Vanessa Eisenmann      F35-39      65/122       51:10     1:41:50        2:04   10:24     2:16:14
894   Kyle Buscemi           M20-24       53/67       46:13                    2:15   10:24     2:16:15
895   Alex Ziegler           F20-24      69/132       46:13     1:38:50        1:18   10:24     2:16:15
896   Kim Conaway            F25-29     116/185       53:32     1:45:31        1:31   10:25     2:16:16
897   Jennifer Loeb          F35-39      66/122       49:59     1:41:26        2:04   10:25     2:16:17
898   Jay Thomas             M35-39       68/84       51:17     1:44:21        2:03   10:25     2:16:17
899   Jorge Covarrubias      M35-39       69/84       51:37                    2:01   10:25     2:16:21
900   Allison Sherman        F30-34      59/110       50:33     1:42:41        1:58   10:25     2:16:27
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901   William Vencill        M55-59       15/27       51:36                    2:08   10:26     2:16:30
902   James Baines           M25-29       72/98       53:49     1:46:40        1:22   10:26     2:16:32
903   Tyler Novak            M25-29       73/98       51:01     1:43:01        2:21   10:26     2:16:32
904   Benjamin Dorscheid     M25-29       74/98                 1:46:41        1:21   10:26     2:16:33
905   Barry Chambers         M70-99         1/2       51:29     1:44:06        2:34   10:26     2:16:34
906   Travis Adamek          M25-29       75/98       51:31                    1:04   10:26     2:16:37
907   Ben Burds              M20-24       54/67       53:05     1:46:57        1:22   10:26     2:16:41
908   Scott Peterson         M45-49       45/70       50:24     1:43:32        1:34   10:27     2:16:43
909   Zachary Kluck          M35-39       70/84                                2:07   10:27     2:16:46
910   Kristie Rozinski       F40-44       46/88       47:57                    2:29   10:27     2:16:52
911   Maureen Gregorio       F50-54       20/36       47:57     1:41:14        2:30   10:27     2:16:53
912   Morgan De La Cruz      F25-29     117/185       52:53     1:45:11        1:25   10:27     2:16:53
913   Nick Lindstrand        M25-29       76/98       46:30     1:41:44        2:16   10:27     2:16:54
914   Chrissy Loughrin       F35-39      67/122       52:53                    1:21   10:27     2:16:54
915   Lauren Lawson          F20-24      70/132       52:47     1:45:11        1:19   10:27     2:16:54
916   Gary Foster            M65-69        5/10       50:35     1:43:16        2:06   10:28     2:16:59
917   Carlos Scapinello      M45-49       46/70       51:06                    1:44   10:28     2:17:06
918   Scott Marquardt        M45-49       47/70       51:01                    1:43   10:29     2:17:14
919   Alexander Osborn       M20-24       55/67       52:00     1:44:58        1:18   10:30     2:17:23
920   Amanda Magnus          F30-34      60/110       52:01     1:44:50        1:29   10:30     2:17:24
921   Aubrey Huber           F25-29     118/185       48:59     1:42:54        2:05   10:30     2:17:24
922   Lanea Zagrzebski       F25-29     119/185       52:02     1:44:52        1:29   10:30     2:17:24
923   Pamela Hurley          F50-54       21/36       50:38     1:43:22        2:03   10:30     2:17:26
924   Meg Malloy             F45-49       35/64       50:35     1:43:38        1:55   10:30     2:17:28
925   Madeline Inman         F20-24      71/132       52:04     1:43:23        1:50   10:30     2:17:29
926   Meredith Dahlk         F20-24      72/132       50:20     1:43:37        1:18   10:30     2:17:33
927   Briana Hoey            F20-24      73/132       50:21     1:43:39        1:21   10:30     2:17:33
928   Sue Wirth              F60-64        4/14       52:13     1:44:15        2:13   10:31     2:17:35
929   Aaron Rambow           M30-34       70/88       46:02                    2:09   10:31     2:17:36
930   Sarah Otieno           F30-34      61/110       54:32     1:49:08        1:13   10:31     2:17:43
931   Lauren Kendall         F20-24      74/132       52:32     1:45:25        1:34   10:31     2:17:46
932   Emily Paulson          F20-24      75/132       49:07     1:43:56        2:05   10:32     2:17:51
933   Amy Robinson           F40-44       47/88       49:08     1:43:56        1:28   10:32     2:17:51
934   Reilly Koch            F20-24      76/132       50:48     1:42:29        1:59   10:32     2:17:53
935   Jason Kopf             M30-34       71/88       50:00     1:44:33        1:11   10:33     2:18:05
936   Aaron Shaw             M30-34       72/88       46:40     1:42:50        2:13   10:33     2:18:08
937   David Tulbert          M50-54       36/55       50:40     1:43:11        2:17   10:33     2:18:11
938   Morgan Talbott         F01-19       21/34       50:54     1:43:21        2:08   10:34     2:18:26
939   Natalie Majkowski      F01-19       22/34       50:55     1:43:21        2:07   10:34     2:18:26
940   Ryan Breidenbach       M30-34       73/88       51:37     1:44:14        2:27   10:35     2:18:28
941   Chris Schelm           M45-49       48/70       49:56     1:44:21        1:55   10:36     2:18:41
942   Paul Schweitzer        M55-59       16/27       50:59                    2:14   10:36     2:18:43
943   Jim Kanichirayil       M40-44       60/78       50:55                    2:25   10:36     2:18:45
944   Jennifer Burk          F40-44       48/88       50:56     1:43:54        1:27   10:36     2:18:46
945   Leonard Go             M50-54       37/55       44:52     1:35:53        2:09   10:36     2:18:47
946   Laura McGraw           F30-34      62/110       53:25     1:46:05        1:39   10:36     2:18:47
947   Tracy Drexler          F45-49       36/64       51:43     1:45:18        2:13   10:36     2:18:50
948   Tori Remick            F45-49       37/64       52:23     1:46:28        1:37   10:37     2:18:55
949   Amy Blake              F30-34      63/110       52:53     1:46:17        1:58   10:37     2:19:02
950   Blair Schmitz          M40-44       61/78                                1:04   10:39     2:19:21
951   Diana Renken           F45-49       38/64       51:22     1:44:54        2:18   10:39     2:19:21
952   Nate Kennedy           M25-29       77/98       49:12     1:43:25        1:53   10:39     2:19:22
953   Michael Pasternak      M30-34       74/88       52:20     1:45:27        1:37   10:39     2:19:29
954   Sydney Rozenfeld       F20-24      77/132       52:14     1:46:18        1:44   10:39     2:19:31
955   Jon Rozenfeld          M55-59       17/27       52:16     1:46:16        1:47   10:40     2:19:36
956   Nathan Kaszubski       M35-39       71/84       50:21     1:44:28        1:57   10:40     2:19:36
957   Brianna Statz          F20-24      78/132       51:41     1:45:32        1:49   10:40     2:19:38
958   Joe Fielek             M25-29       78/98       50:53                    1:35   10:40     2:19:39
959   Rhonda Nichols         F45-49       39/64       56:45                    1:20   10:40     2:19:40
960   Alec Lamb              M25-29       79/98       50:21     1:42:21        2:19   10:40     2:19:41
961   Jen Kehoe              F45-49       40/64       51:35     1:46:04        1:41   10:41     2:19:49
962   Sean Saeugling         M30-34       75/88       49:25     1:44:48        1:24   10:41     2:19:49
963   Kara Sprangers         F25-29     120/185       55:14                    1:20   10:41     2:19:51
964   Nicole Tuescher        F40-44       49/88       53:36     1:46:13        1:58   10:41     2:19:51
965   Veronica Brewer        F40-44       50/88       52:50     1:46:42        2:18   10:42     2:20:06
966   Grace Augustine        F30-34      64/110       50:57                    2:03   10:42     2:20:07
967   Margeaux Chudy         F20-24      79/132       56:58     1:50:15        1:30   10:43     2:20:12
968   Katie Probst           F20-24      80/132       51:52     1:45:55        1:53   10:43     2:20:14
969   Lauren Richgruber      F25-29     121/185       50:46     1:45:16        2:17   10:43     2:20:19
970   Izzy Wild              F01-19       23/34       53:13     1:48:00        1:27   10:43     2:20:24
971   Mark Wild              M45-49       49/70       53:13     1:48:00        1:33   10:44     2:20:24
972   Hope Hegmen            F40-44       51/88       54:22     1:47:45        1:39   10:44     2:20:26
973   Jennifer Esch          F40-44       52/88       54:22                    1:24   10:44     2:20:26
974   Kayla Stutzman         F25-29     122/185       51:35     1:46:44        1:24   10:44     2:20:27
975   Ashley Bellenbaum      F30-34      65/110       52:06     1:46:59        2:16   10:44     2:20:28
976   Bethany Bulgrin        F35-39      68/122       52:19     1:46:30        2:06   10:44     2:20:33
977   Jessie Reed            F35-39      69/122       53:39     1:47:47        1:39   10:45     2:20:37
978   Bryan Huebsch          M35-39       72/84       49:47     1:43:11        2:33   10:45     2:20:40
979   Samuel Franzen         M25-29       80/98       52:18     1:46:31        2:07   10:45     2:20:42
980   Patti Jackson          F55-59        9/19       52:25     1:46:27        2:09   10:45     2:20:45
981   Chris Foreman          F45-49       41/64       50:30     1:44:54        2:10   10:45     2:20:50
982   Renee Herber           F50-54       22/36       46:58                    2:24   10:46     2:20:53
983   Marie Fiori            F20-24      81/132       55:33     1:49:11        1:32   10:46     2:20:58
984   Caitlin Berndt         F20-24      82/132       53:26                    2:31   10:46     2:21:02
985   Sarah Foley            F20-24      83/132       49:17     1:44:07        1:59   10:47     2:21:07
986   Rachel Bindl           F25-29     123/185       48:12     1:44:17        2:26   10:47     2:21:11
987   Andrew Muir            M25-29       81/98       52:46     1:46:50        0:53   10:47     2:21:14
988   Kristin Parks          F25-29     124/185       52:49     1:46:50        1:15   10:47     2:21:14
989   Richard Friday         M30-34       76/88       52:50     1:46:53        1:49   10:47     2:21:15
990   Samantha Becht         F25-29     125/185       51:33     1:45:30               10:48     2:21:25
991   Hannah Rottinghaus     F30-34      66/110       55:12     1:50:04        1:56   10:48     2:21:29
992   Bruce Sullivan         M55-59       18/27       54:27     1:47:02        1:45   10:49     2:21:30
993   Megan Wencel           F30-34      67/110       53:14     1:48:08        2:17   10:49     2:21:38
994   Yoav Shapira           M35-39       73/84       54:15     1:46:53        1:37   10:49     2:21:41
995   Rebekah Babis          F20-24      84/132       50:21     1:44:40        2:51   10:50     2:21:43
996   Ellie Mueller          F20-24      85/132       50:00     1:45:15        2:16   10:50     2:21:49
997   Tamara Maxwell         F40-44       53/88       49:59     1:46:40        2:07   10:50     2:21:50
998   Emma Bukowski          F20-24      86/132       49:58     1:46:40        2:06   10:50     2:21:50
999   Katie Cable            F20-24      87/132       53:02     1:47:32        1:56   10:50     2:21:51
1000  Jenene Johnson         F40-44       54/88                                1:56   10:50     2:21:52
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1001  Adam Schmidt           M35-39       74/84       54:29     1:48:11        2:04   10:50     2:21:53
1002  Michael Schmidt        M30-34       77/88       54:29     1:48:10        2:04   10:50     2:21:53
1005  Aimee Walsh            F35-39      71/122       52:25                    1:59   10:52     2:22:09
1007  Joy Dumke              F45-49       42/64       50:43     1:45:45        2:26   10:52     2:22:10
1008  Heather Caldwell       F35-39      72/122       53:39     1:48:42        2:05   10:52     2:22:15
1009  Marcella Goff          F40-44       55/88       52:33                    1:47   10:52     2:22:15
1010  Jessie Nixon           F35-39      73/122       53:39                    2:06   10:52     2:22:20
1011  Mark Jenson            M40-44       62/78       52:26     1:47:14        2:10   10:52     2:22:20
1012  Rana Mendicino         F45-49       43/64       52:35     1:48:14        2:05   10:52     2:22:21
1013  Tina Hinze             F45-49       44/64       52:37                    2:06   10:53     2:22:23
1014  Ashley Kappers         F20-24      88/132       51:58                    1:24   10:53     2:22:27
1015  Candy Hepfner          F40-44       56/88       52:52                    2:11   10:53     2:22:29
1016  Sara Marshall          F35-39      74/122       50:45     1:45:25        2:14   10:53     2:22:29
1017  Kelly Young            F30-34      69/110       54:43     1:48:54        1:51   10:53     2:22:29
1018  Megan Berndt           F30-34      70/110       53:28     1:47:35        2:12   10:53     2:22:33
1019  Tara Martino           F20-24      89/132       53:52                    1:56   10:54     2:22:35
1020  Luis Veron             M45-49       50/70       48:43     1:44:15        2:19   10:54     2:22:40
1021  Annie Forrer           F35-39      75/122       52:40     1:48:48        2:23   10:54     2:22:41
1022  Chase Jewell           M20-24       57/67       48:34     1:45:31        2:24   10:54     2:22:42
1023  Bart Scheckel          M45-49       51/70       51:56     1:45:49        2:07   10:54     2:22:45
1024  Malaika Robinson       F20-24      90/132       51:53     1:45:31        2:04   10:56     2:23:03
1025  Andreana Weldgen       F25-29     126/185       52:58     1:47:19        1:33   10:56     2:23:08
1026  Julie Larson           F55-59       10/19                 1:46:18        2:18   10:56     2:23:10
1027  Nancy Heath            F65-69         2/5       51:05     1:46:18        2:18   10:56     2:23:11
1028  Curt Reynolds          M50-54       38/55                                2:07   10:56     2:23:14
1029  Ryan Marschall         M25-29       82/98       51:42     1:46:50        2:39   10:57     2:23:15
1030  Alexandra Albertz      F35-39      76/122       52:16     1:47:27        1:57   10:57     2:23:17
1031  Wavyne Belance         F40-44       57/88       55:00     1:51:59        1:47   10:57     2:23:24
1032  Julie Walborn          F50-54       23/36                                2:24   10:57     2:23:25
1033  Amy Kelly              F50-54       24/36       51:18     1:45:41        2:35   10:57     2:23:25
1034  Melissa Weeks          F30-34      71/110                                2:03   10:57     2:23:26
1035  Kirsten Beeman         F40-44       58/88       53:13     1:48:21        2:27   10:58     2:23:35
1036  Lisa Smith-Robertson   F50-54       25/36       48:13     1:44:54        2:10   10:58     2:23:39
1037  Ruth Mary Gudgeon      F45-49       45/64       54:05     1:49:13        1:48   10:59     2:23:41
1038  Jenna Schaefer         F20-24      91/132       55:00     1:49:43        2:19   10:59     2:23:47
1039  Ryan Preston           M20-24       58/67       52:21                    2:27   10:59     2:23:47
1040  Sara Lazarescu         F25-29     127/185       53:16     1:49:07        2:16   10:59     2:23:49
1041  Andrea Hoffart         F30-34      72/110       51:38     1:47:19        2:22   10:59     2:23:51
1042  Eric Boyd              M35-39       75/84       56:27                    1:59   10:59     2:23:51
1043  Eileen Fitzgerald      F60-64        5/14       53:01     1:49:15        1:43   11:00     2:23:56
1044  Sarah Christoffersen   F25-29     128/185       54:42     1:50:09        1:43   11:01     2:24:09
1045  Shelby Keithley        F20-24      92/132       55:01     1:49:43        2:20   11:01     2:24:12
1046  Shuichi Kimpara        M30-34       78/88       46:58     1:42:37        2:16   11:01     2:24:13
1047  Barbara Wittenburg     F55-59       11/19       52:40     1:48:42        2:13   11:01     2:24:15
1048  Luke Williams          M40-44       63/78       52:53     1:49:11        1:43   11:01     2:24:18
1049  Laura Wipf             F35-39      77/122       51:19     1:49:52        1:45   11:02     2:24:20
1050  Flormaria Erazo Zurita F35-39      78/122       54:18     1:50:48        1:30   11:02     2:24:22
1051  Johanna Golden         F35-39      79/122       54:20     1:50:50        1:36   11:02     2:24:24
1052  Joellen Ornstein       F25-29     129/185       51:39     1:47:49        2:43   11:02     2:24:24
1053  Deockki Hong           M35-39       76/84                                2:41   11:02     2:24:26
1054  Jenni Pinkelman        F25-29     130/185       53:35     1:49:08        2:24   11:03     2:24:37
1055  Jessica Quinn          F25-29     131/185       55:40     1:50:47        1:41   11:03     2:24:37
1056  Benjamin Aldis         M35-39       77/84       55:40     1:50:48        1:41   11:03     2:24:37
1057  Claire Peterson        F20-24      93/132       53:55     1:49:19        1:59   11:03     2:24:38
1058  Michelle Wilson        F20-24      94/132       53:55                    1:40   11:03     2:24:38
1059  Amanda Haggerty        F30-34      73/110       48:36                    2:11   11:03     2:24:38
1060  Jennifer Pierce        F25-29     132/185                 1:47:57        2:38   11:03     2:24:44
1061  Graham Kirk            M30-34       79/88       57:41     1:52:44        2:20   11:04     2:24:49
1062  Caroline Angyal        F25-29     133/185       53:43                    1:48   11:04     2:24:53
1063  Megan Sprangers        F30-34      74/110       55:13                    1:35   11:04     2:24:54
1064  Lisa Buske             F35-39      80/122       55:39     1:51:20        1:35   11:04     2:24:58
1065  Laura Steele           F30-34      75/110       54:04     1:50:05        2:08   11:04     2:24:59
1066  Lindsey Smidt          F25-29     134/185       50:26     1:47:52        2:02   11:04     2:24:59
1067  Nick Schroeter         M25-29       83/98       51:29                    2:16   11:05     2:25:00
1068  Heidi Upchurch         F35-39      81/122       53:54     1:49:08        2:05   11:05     2:25:03
1069  Brian Shepherd         M35-39       78/84       53:55     1:49:08        2:05   11:05     2:25:03
1070  Kimberly Cowles        F35-39      82/122       50:43     1:49:34        2:23   11:05     2:25:06
1071  Gabriel Espinosa       M20-24       59/67       49:33                    1:51   11:05     2:25:06
1072  Brittni Swanson        F20-24      95/132       52:15     1:49:32        1:59   11:05     2:25:06
1073  Kara Chung             F20-24      96/132       56:54                    1:48   11:05     2:25:11
1074  Dale Rasmussen         M60-64       19/27       50:02     1:46:54        2:32   11:05     2:25:12
1075  Katie Banowetz         F20-24      97/132       50:30     1:50:15        2:15   11:06     2:25:14
1076  Megan Schultz          F35-39      83/122       52:19     1:50:33        2:22   11:06     2:25:15
1077  Michelle Dimartino     F40-44       59/88       53:59     1:51:01        2:29   11:07     2:25:27
1078  Katie Traynor          F20-24      98/132       56:30     1:52:46        1:37   11:07     2:25:34
1079  Leslie Ham             F30-34      76/110       52:22     1:49:25        2:20   11:07     2:25:37
1080  Molly Johnston         F25-29     135/185       52:54     1:49:38        1:41   11:08     2:25:40
1081  Cecilia Robat          F35-39      84/122       52:55     1:49:38        1:42   11:08     2:25:41
1082  Doug Heimerl           M50-54       39/55       54:15     1:50:58        1:55   11:08     2:25:46
1083  James Hall             M45-49       52/70       53:19     1:49:30        2:12   11:08     2:25:48
1084  Mike Chandler          M45-49       53/70       54:31     1:52:19        1:41   11:08     2:25:51
1085  Maggie Chandler        F20-24      99/132       54:30     1:52:19        1:41   11:09     2:25:52
1086  Jennie Hartzheim       F35-39      85/122       51:59                    2:16   11:09     2:25:53
1087  Sam Johnson            M20-24       60/67       55:00     1:50:29        2:22   11:09     2:25:57
1088  Ultra Kimbel           M45-49       54/70       51:33     1:46:40        2:22   11:09     2:25:58
1089  Mich Enright           M50-54       40/55       51:32     1:46:39        2:22   11:09     2:25:59
1090  Brad Esch              M40-44       64/78       52:52     1:47:44        2:22   11:09     2:26:04
1091  Mike Czerwonka         M45-49       55/70       50:41     1:49:13        2:13   11:10     2:26:06
1092  Amy Gottlieb           F25-29     136/185       53:52                    2:16   11:10     2:26:10
1093  Samantha Bielen        F25-29     137/185       54:08     1:50:54        1:32   11:11     2:26:18
1094  Emily Bielen           F25-29     138/185       54:08     1:50:54        1:30   11:11     2:26:19
1095  Rick Harfst            M45-49       56/70       52:28                    2:26   11:11     2:26:25
1096  Francoi Vang           M20-24       61/67       49:56     1:48:34        1:17   11:11     2:26:25
1097  Emily Zernick          F01-19       24/34       54:39     1:51:22        1:53   11:12     2:26:33
1098  Isabel Derdzinski      F01-19       25/34       54:38     1:51:20        1:27   11:12     2:26:33
1099  Mary Ann Pebler        F60-64        6/14       54:31                    2:19   11:12     2:26:33
1100  Eileen Castro          F25-29     139/185       55:39     1:52:32        1:34   11:12     2:26:34
1101  Kelsey Kovacevich      F30-34      77/110                                2:30   11:12     2:26:35
1102  Lindsay Wert           F25-29     140/185       57:09     1:52:32        2:06   11:13     2:26:44
1103  Kristen Myers          F45-49       46/64       55:56     1:52:12        2:07   11:13     2:26:54
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1104  Kirk Miller            M45-49       57/70       55:08                    2:17   11:13     2:26:54
1105  Xiaofei Pu             F25-29     141/185       57:17     1:53:30        1:33   11:13     2:26:56
1106  Stephanie Gardon       F35-39      86/122       52:35     1:49:50        1:51   11:15     2:27:13
1107  Jedi Stabbyface        M40-44       65/78       54:12     1:55:24        1:04   11:15     2:27:13
1108  Mary Williams          F50-54       26/36       52:49     1:49:30        1:50   11:15     2:27:14
1109  Andrew Mott            M40-44       66/78       54:13     1:55:23        0:59   11:15     2:27:14
1110  Megan Lindgren         F25-29     142/185                                1:46   11:15     2:27:16
1111  Victoria Claas         F40-44       60/88       53:55                    2:14   11:16     2:27:29
1112  Samantha Schacht       F25-29     143/185       54:07     1:50:36        2:16   11:16     2:27:34
1113  Tom Moeller            M65-69        6/10       54:23                    1:39   11:16     2:27:36
1114  Christine Sullivan     F35-39      87/122       54:25     1:50:58        2:14   11:17     2:27:36
1115  Meghan Keenan          F01-19       26/34       55:42     1:52:50        2:01   11:18     2:27:51
1116  Katie Keenan           F20-24     100/132       55:42     1:52:49        2:02   11:18     2:27:51
1117  Katrina Waldron        F25-29     144/185       54:35     1:51:07        1:46   11:18     2:27:56
1118  Robert Wichlacz        M25-29       84/98       54:34                    1:46   11:18     2:27:57
1119  Logan Dragt            M20-24       62/67       51:45     1:50:12        1:54   11:18     2:27:59
1120  Christopher Scholke    M35-39       79/84       57:07                    1:29   11:19     2:28:04
1121  Andie Smith            F20-24     101/132       56:36     1:53:37        2:19   11:19     2:28:07
1122  Ben Collins            M50-54       41/55       57:32                    2:31   11:19     2:28:12
1123  Jason Pisarik          M40-44       67/78       52:13     1:49:41        2:23   11:20     2:28:23
1124  David Trachte          M50-54       42/55       55:55                    1:24   11:20     2:28:23
1125  Kim Groshek            F50-54       27/36       54:31     1:51:15        2:37   11:20     2:28:23
1126  Christa Ancelet        F35-39      88/122       54:27     1:52:38        2:25   11:20     2:28:26
1127  Kali Oyen              F01-19       27/34       50:52     1:51:05        2:27   11:20     2:28:26
1128  Nancy Castro           F55-59       12/19       55:36     1:52:31        2:30   11:20     2:28:28
1129  Lumei Huang            F25-29     145/185       57:39     1:52:34        2:16   11:21     2:28:37
1130  Jessica Ackerson       F35-39      89/122       54:24                    1:59   11:21     2:28:37
1131  Kailee Willers         F01-19       28/34                                1:50   11:22     2:28:45
1132  Sien Deng              F25-29     146/185       57:38     1:52:34        2:19   11:22     2:28:45
1133  Renee Wilson           F45-49       47/64       57:11     1:53:07        2:09   11:22     2:28:47
1134  Lorrie Newhouse        F20-24     102/132       53:00     1:51:26        1:23   11:22     2:28:48
1135  Megan Crowe            F35-39      90/122       56:11     1:52:50        2:14   11:22     2:28:51
1136  Isaiah Crowe           M40-44       68/78       56:07     1:52:51        1:25   11:22     2:28:52
1137  Abigail Ernst          F20-24     103/132       54:01     1:51:15        2:22   11:23     2:28:59
1138  Xiaowu Dai             M20-24       63/67       51:24     1:49:14        2:36   11:23     2:29:01
1139  Ken Proctor            M45-49       58/70       55:58     1:52:55        1:32   11:23     2:29:06
1140  Lem Guiao              M45-49       59/70       52:30     1:50:56        2:22   11:24     2:29:09
1141  Erin Schroeder         F20-24     104/132       53:48     1:50:52        1:45   11:24     2:29:12
1142  Lisa Cooper            F45-49       48/64       57:50                    2:17   11:25     2:29:31
1143  Katherine Lemke        F25-29     147/185       52:18     1:50:23        1:47   11:25     2:29:32
1144  Chiahao Wu             M30-34       80/88       57:39     1:52:36        2:19   11:25     2:29:32
1145  Michael Karolewicz     M60-64       20/27       55:04     1:53:17        2:24   11:26     2:29:38
1146  Joseph Wagner          M35-39       80/84       52:49     1:52:16        2:24   11:26     2:29:39
1147  Ruth Wagner            F40-44       61/88       52:48     1:52:17        2:27   11:26     2:29:39
1148  Yang Hu                M25-29       85/98       57:43     1:52:46        2:18   11:26     2:29:40
1149  Sue Weikert            F45-49       49/64       57:46     1:53:48        2:21   11:26     2:29:44
1150  Lindsay Luedke         F25-29     148/185       53:04                    1:32   11:26     2:29:44
1151  Julie Fulton           F40-44       62/88       57:51     1:52:47        2:20   11:27     2:29:49
1152  Aurora Kellner         F25-29     149/185       50:14                    2:23   11:27     2:29:51
1153  Stacy Riegert          F25-29     150/185       51:40     1:50:03        2:30   11:27     2:29:54
1154  Amanda Stock           F20-24     105/132       52:22     1:52:48        2:03   11:28     2:30:01
1155  Nathan Metz            M20-24       64/67       52:23     1:52:48        1:08   11:28     2:30:02
1156  MacKenzie Savoy        F35-39      91/122       55:58     1:53:44        2:22   11:28     2:30:03
1157  Amanda Sanders         F30-34      78/110       54:56     1:53:15        2:12   11:28     2:30:06
1158  Michael Smith          M50-54       43/55       51:25     1:48:26        3:06   11:28     2:30:08
1159  Michael Drake          M45-49       60/70       51:26     1:48:26        1:16   11:28     2:30:08
1160  Bethany Heeren         F25-29     151/185       51:26     1:50:13        2:45   11:28     2:30:09
1161  Melissa Heeren         F20-24     106/132       51:25     1:50:12        0:55   11:28     2:30:10
1162  Michael Amstadt        M45-49       61/70       54:12     1:52:27        2:27   11:29     2:30:16
1163  Molly Kieser           F20-24     107/132       56:09     1:53:18        1:41   11:29     2:30:17
1164  Wayne Engelbrecht      M45-49       62/70       55:32     1:53:29        2:34   11:29     2:30:25
1165  Mary Paz               F40-44       63/88                                       11:30     2:30:27
1166  Tj Turner              M25-29       86/98       57:44                    1:13   11:31     2:30:40
1167  Cheri Farha            F55-59       13/19       58:52     1:55:57        2:24   11:31     2:30:40
1168  Michelle Weber         F40-44       64/88       56:59     1:54:11        2:32   11:31     2:30:47
1169  Kayla Leibfried        F25-29     152/185                                1:58   11:32     2:30:54
1170  Natalia Arroyo         F25-29     153/185       58:18     1:57:01        1:33   11:32     2:30:55
1171  Paige Mulroe           F20-24     108/132       54:01     1:51:34        2:01   11:32     2:30:56
1172  Connie Truong          F25-29     154/185       54:10     1:54:10        2:14   11:32     2:30:57
1173  Mary Van Leuven        F20-24     109/132       53:42     1:52:21        3:07   11:32     2:30:58
1174  Amanda Ellis           F35-39      92/122       54:56     1:51:45        2:06   11:33     2:31:06
1175  Cheryl Hoffman         F60-64        7/14       58:22                    2:01   11:33     2:31:07
1176  Michele Hoffman        F25-29     155/185       58:19     1:55:56        1:04   11:33     2:31:07
1177  Rachel Shrader         F30-34      79/110       57:43                    1:47   11:33     2:31:10
1178  Rebecca Jenkins        F35-39      93/122       54:07                    2:42   11:34     2:31:22
1179  Katie Buchholz         F25-29     156/185       57:42     1:54:12        1:46   11:35     2:31:41
1180  Kimberly Phillips      F35-39      94/122       57:34     1:55:32        1:54   11:35     2:31:42
1181  William Schroeder      M60-64       21/27       55:08     1:52:50        2:10   11:36     2:31:47
1182  Michelle Philbin       F55-59       14/19       57:07     1:54:19        2:35   11:36     2:31:49
1183  Michael Smidt          M25-29       87/98                                2:24   11:36     2:31:50
1184  Paul Abbott            M55-59       19/27       58:08                    2:07   11:36     2:31:54
1185  Michael Carr           M70-99         2/2       57:54     1:55:24        2:38   11:37     2:32:01
1186  Mike Smith             M50-54       44/55       56:37     1:54:58        2:18   11:37     2:32:06
1187  Brie Lentz             F01-19       29/34       52:29     1:53:41        1:29   11:37     2:32:11
1188  Kristen Wendler        F01-19       30/34                 1:53:42        2:23   11:38     2:32:13
1189  Jorge Rangel           M55-59       20/27       50:49                    2:27   11:38     2:32:14
1190  Randy Judd             M65-69        7/10       58:18     1:56:34        2:20   11:39     2:32:26
1191  Jennifer Meek          F35-39      95/122       50:02     1:52:23        2:25   11:39     2:32:31
1192  Sue Judd               F55-59       15/19       58:18     1:56:33        2:21   11:39     2:32:33
1193  Lisa Stephenson        F35-39      96/122       54:15     1:54:09        2:20   11:40     2:32:38
1194  Meaghan Borowski       F20-24     110/132       55:28     1:53:05        2:05   11:40     2:32:47
1195  Patrick Sisson         M20-24       65/67       55:28     1:53:07        2:05   11:40     2:32:47
1196  Mari Borowski          F20-24     111/132       55:31     1:53:09        2:05   11:40     2:32:49
1197  Courtney Peterson      F25-29     157/185       56:04     1:55:38        2:12   11:40     2:32:50
1198  Kristi Kimberlin       F45-49       50/64       56:01                    2:22   11:41     2:32:52
1199  Melissa Lavenz         F30-34      80/110       56:55     1:55:43        2:25   11:41     2:32:56
1200  Elijia Buenviaje       F25-29     158/185       50:40     1:50:51        2:25   11:41     2:32:56
1201  Valeri Hooper          F20-24     112/132       52:26                    2:24   11:43     2:33:23
1202  Leticia Nieto          F35-39      97/122       59:40     1:57:42        2:31   11:44     2:33:36
1203  Jean Reiche            F40-44       65/88       57:53     1:58:32        2:24   11:44     2:33:37
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1204  Cathy Vandoske-Buzaiti F30-34      81/110       55:10                    1:47   11:44     2:33:37
1205  Malia Jones            F40-44       66/88       57:51     1:55:35        2:52   11:44     2:33:39
1206  Jennifer Aultman Kloth F35-39      98/122       54:07     1:52:39        2:43   11:44     2:33:40
1207  Sarah Pritzl           F20-24     113/132       54:00     1:54:43        2:13   11:44     2:33:40
1208  Rob Allen              M60-64       22/27       57:46                    2:25   11:44     2:33:42
1209  Glenn Andler           M60-64       23/27       54:46     1:54:36        2:23   11:45     2:33:46
1210  Bridget Barth          F25-29     159/185                                2:30   11:45     2:33:56
1211  Kristen Kinnear-Ohlman F40-44       67/88       57:47     1:56:30        2:12   11:46     2:33:58
1212  Chris Pedicone         M45-49       63/70       57:48     1:56:29        1:30   11:46     2:33:58
1213  Jennifer Membrino      F45-49       51/64       57:21     1:55:43        2:08   11:46     2:34:00
1214  Jason Kelly-Van Domele M40-44       69/78       57:51                    2:12   11:46     2:34:00
1215  Jeremy Hemminger       M40-44       70/78       55:11     1:54:05        1:55   11:46     2:34:03
1216  Bill Smith             M65-69        8/10       57:12     1:56:59        2:14   11:47     2:34:14
1217  Tom Valentine          M30-34       81/88       49:00                    2:27   11:47     2:34:20
1218  Stephanie Severn       F45-49       52/64       58:13     1:57:31        2:18   11:48     2:34:22
1219  David Weber            M45-49       64/70       58:14     1:57:32        2:19   11:48     2:34:22
1220  Alex White             M30-34       82/88       55:17     1:54:45        1:03   11:48     2:34:25
1221  Beth White             F50-54       28/36       55:19     1:54:45        2:40   11:48     2:34:25
1222  Ron Pasch              M40-44       71/78                                2:11   11:49     2:34:44
1223  Patti McBride          F50-54       29/36       57:45     1:56:37        2:05   11:49     2:34:45
1224  Philip Wiseley         M65-69        9/10       55:34     1:53:56        2:47   11:51     2:35:09
1225  Anfin Jaw              F30-34      82/110     1:00:10     1:58:11        2:12   11:51     2:35:13
1226  Sheri Kraus            F35-39      99/122       57:36     1:55:53        2:31   11:52     2:35:24
1227  Brooke Bougie          F20-24     114/132       54:08     1:55:57        2:22   11:53     2:35:30
1228  Erich Berndt           M25-29       88/98       55:25     1:53:48        2:25   11:54     2:35:42
1229  Richard Woo            M25-29       89/98       45:08                    3:12   11:54     2:35:45
1230  Martie Reese           F40-44       68/88       56:13     1:57:11        2:18   11:54     2:35:46
1231  Nicholas Strong        M25-29       90/98       49:24     1:58:04        1:30   11:54     2:35:54
1232  Sinead McHugh          F25-29     160/185       55:17     1:57:25        1:58   11:55     2:35:55
1233  Arthur Robinson        M45-49       65/70       52:12     1:55:42        2:48   11:55     2:35:56
1234  Elizabeth Brockman     F20-24     115/132       53:26     1:56:06        1:59   11:57     2:36:21
1235  Cara Larson            F30-34      83/110     1:01:25     1:59:26        2:11   11:58     2:36:37
1236  Erica McCool           F35-39     100/122       57:43     1:56:40        2:13   11:58     2:36:44
1237  Andy Sharlein          M30-34       83/88       55:47                    2:36   11:59     2:36:46
1238  Carrie Stehman         F30-34      84/110       55:46     1:55:47        2:35   11:59     2:36:47
1239  Renee Caiola           F40-44       69/88       59:44     1:59:37        2:11   11:59     2:36:51
1240  Haley Johnson          F20-24     116/132       55:55                    2:39   11:59     2:36:56
1241  Maura Shafer           F45-49       53/64       55:57     1:58:00        2:40   11:59     2:36:56
1242  Kelly Legrand          F25-29     161/185       55:52     1:57:58        2:39   11:59     2:36:56
1243  Michelle Johnson       F20-24     117/132       57:05     1:59:07        2:29   12:00     2:37:08
1244  Julianne Williams      F25-29     162/185       57:26     1:58:28        2:06   12:01     2:37:14
1245  Jay Sikarskie          M25-29       91/98       54:44                    1:18   12:01     2:37:17
1246  Rachel Kean            F25-29     163/185       57:02     1:57:39        2:35   12:02     2:37:26
1247  Sarah Chrabaszcz       F20-24     118/132       58:43     1:58:30        1:46   12:02     2:37:32
1248  Chad Henkel            M25-29       92/98                 1:58:28        1:26   12:02     2:37:32
1249  Stephanie McCormick    F20-24     119/132       56:57                    2:31   12:03     2:37:40
1250  Caitlin Courtney       F25-29     164/185       55:56     1:57:58        2:41   12:03     2:37:42
1251  Monica Kane            F30-34      85/110       57:02     1:57:29        2:34   12:04     2:38:00
1252  Haley Stapel           F01-19       31/34       57:27     1:58:54        1:44   12:04     2:38:05
1253  Lori Sullivan          F50-54       30/36       59:17                    1:59   12:06     2:38:20
1254  Dawn De Galley         F40-44       70/88     1:00:40     2:00:42        1:50   12:06     2:38:26
1255  Liz Karg               F35-39     101/122       58:42     2:01:02        2:00   12:08     2:38:47
1256  Chelsey Drake          F35-39     102/122       58:41                    1:53   12:08     2:38:51
1257  Kayla Yenter           F20-24     120/132       56:50     1:58:41        2:21   12:09     2:39:09
1258  Emily Miota            F35-39     103/122       58:54     2:01:54        2:29   12:10     2:39:12
1259  Lynne Rahe             F40-44       71/88       51:41     2:02:14        2:08   12:10     2:39:14
1260  Colleen Mayfield       F65-69         3/5       56:51     1:58:53        2:36   12:12     2:39:38
1261  Jodie Hietpas          F55-59       16/19       58:54     2:00:19        2:45   12:12     2:39:43
1262  Jeremy Zimpel          M40-44       72/78       53:17     1:56:48        2:22   12:14     2:40:07
1263  Lauren Costello        F35-39     104/122       58:34                    2:23   12:14     2:40:12
1264  Justeen Paul           F45-49       54/64       54:42     1:57:51        2:25   12:15     2:40:25
1265  Matthew Johnson        M45-49       66/70       55:07     1:57:01        2:44   12:16     2:40:34
1266  Diane Crossfield       F65-69         4/5       58:47                    2:58   12:17     2:40:51
1267  Irene Chung            F20-24     121/132       58:49     2:00:48        2:14   12:17     2:40:54
1268  Alan Steffen           M50-54       45/55       57:42     2:00:01        1:41   12:18     2:40:57
1269  Emily Powers           F25-29     165/185       59:22                    2:36   12:18     2:40:58
1270  Allison Steffen        F25-29     166/185       57:49     2:00:04        2:12   12:18     2:40:58
1271  Eli S. Norsworthy      F35-39     105/122     1:00:01     2:02:32        1:58   12:18     2:41:00
1272  Laura Bailey           F30-34      86/110       58:01     2:01:11        2:20   12:18     2:41:02
1273  Brandy Garza           F25-29     167/185       57:44     1:59:47        2:36   12:18     2:41:05
1274  Grace Worthen          F20-24     122/132     1:03:40     2:06:07        1:27   12:20     2:41:22
1275  Nazneen Bakhtiar       F25-29     168/185       59:28     2:03:22        1:36   12:20     2:41:27
1276  Dana Reedy             F30-34      87/110       56:19     1:59:45        2:36   12:21     2:41:42
1277  Derri Seloover         F40-44       72/88                 2:00:53        2:50   12:22     2:41:54
1278  Jordan McBride         F25-29     169/185       57:43     1:59:34        2:17   12:23     2:42:03
1279  Gregory Remaly         M55-59       21/27       59:56     2:03:27        0:55   12:23     2:42:04
1280  Katie Remaly           F30-34      88/110       59:56                    2:04   12:23     2:42:05
1281  Kate Rampone           F25-29     170/185       53:00     2:00:44        2:20   12:23     2:42:07
1282  Dakota Fahrenkrug      F25-29     171/185     1:01:33     2:04:23        2:09   12:25     2:42:27
1283  Kristofer Dressler     M40-44       73/78       58:50     2:00:10        2:21   12:25     2:42:28
1284  Caitlin Fitzgerald     F40-44       73/88       58:52     2:00:12        2:22   12:25     2:42:29
1285  Roderick Wagner        M40-44       74/78       58:51                    2:21   12:25     2:42:30
1286  Cameron Ross           F30-34      89/110     1:01:21                    1:48   12:25     2:42:34
1287  Ian Ross               M30-34       84/88     1:01:22     2:03:11        1:48   12:25     2:42:35
1288  Carrie Schuman         F45-49       55/64     1:00:37     2:07:29        1:26   12:25     2:42:35
1289  Jeffrey Weiss          M40-44       75/78       58:53     2:02:43        2:15   12:26     2:42:52
1290  Patricia Heinz         F30-34      90/110       56:52     2:01:20        2:22   12:28     2:43:10
1291  Michelle Lucey         F25-29     172/185     1:01:05                    2:14   12:29     2:43:28
1292  Carl Vess              M35-39       81/84     1:00:42     2:04:09        2:21   12:30     2:43:40
1293  Daniel Eisenhart       M45-49       67/70     1:00:18     2:04:09        2:06   12:31     2:43:46
1294  Katie Renken           F01-19       32/34       58:55     2:02:55        2:26   12:31     2:43:56
1295  John Barth             M25-29       93/98                 2:01:34        2:37   12:31     2:43:56
1296  Mary Moran             F45-49       56/64     1:03:29                    2:01   12:33     2:44:22
1297  Tina Kane              F50-54       31/36     1:01:40     2:04:56        2:09   12:34     2:44:35
1298  Qian Yao               M20-24       66/67       53:31     2:01:52        2:08   12:35     2:44:50
1299  Suzanne Cheadle        F35-39     106/122     1:00:02     2:04:29        2:28   12:36     2:44:52
1300  Ray Ball               F35-39     107/122     1:00:02                    2:28   12:36     2:44:52
1301  Justine Ertl           F01-19       33/34       58:51     2:05:17        2:27   12:36     2:45:02
1302  Rita Hookstead         F50-54       32/36                                2:08   12:37     2:45:13
1303  Carolynn Mielke        F40-44       74/88                                2:14   12:37     2:45:15
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1304  Amanda Unbehaun        F40-44       75/88     1:00:21     2:05:51        2:05   12:37     2:45:15
1305  Becky Kohlhepp         F40-44       76/88       55:14     2:00:01        2:29   12:37     2:45:16
1306  Sue Clearfield         F60-64        8/14     1:03:10     2:06:08        2:37   12:40     2:45:44
1307  Danielle Bilgo         F25-29     173/185     1:01:15     2:05:51        2:19   12:42     2:46:21
1308  Tami Anderson          F55-59       17/19                 2:06:56        2:15   12:43     2:46:29
1309  John Svedberg          M50-54       46/55       58:38     2:04:48        2:48   12:44     2:46:40
1310  Veronica Karolewicz    F30-34      91/110     1:02:18     2:06:15        2:38   12:44     2:46:41
1311  John Skudlarek         M35-39       82/84     1:02:08                    2:37   12:44     2:46:42
1312  Kathryn Skudlarek      F35-39     108/122     1:02:12     2:06:51        2:35   12:44     2:46:42
1313  Sara Meyers            F20-24     123/132     1:01:27     2:05:01        2:29   12:44     2:46:43
1314  Lisa Brown             F45-49       57/64     1:00:07     2:05:51        2:17   12:45     2:46:58
1315  Nicole Kartman         F40-44       77/88     1:02:38     2:07:23        2:09   12:45     2:46:59
1316  Dan Delacey            M55-59       22/27                 2:06:23        2:05   12:46     2:47:08
1317  Amy Julson             F30-34      92/110       58:29                    2:41   12:46     2:47:09
1318  Anna Stover            F20-24     124/132     1:00:00     2:06:00        2:32   12:47     2:47:20
1319  Fran Gibson            F60-64        9/14     1:02:47     2:05:54        2:26   12:49     2:47:43
1320  Scott Gibson           M30-34       85/88     1:02:47     2:05:52        2:20   12:49     2:47:44
1321  Angie Mullis           F35-39     109/122     1:00:03     2:06:27        2:07   12:49     2:47:49
1322  Sydney Salmon          F20-24     125/132       57:37     2:03:28        2:26   12:51     2:48:16
1323  Jennifer Schumann      F40-44       78/88     1:01:30     2:06:53        2:34   12:52     2:48:23
1324  Joy Hernandez          F35-39     110/122     1:01:30     2:06:53        2:34   12:52     2:48:24
1325  Joseph Gunn            M30-34       86/88       58:07     2:02:53        2:25   12:52     2:48:24
1326  Todd Hultman           M45-49       68/70     1:00:26     2:06:42        2:35   12:53     2:48:38
1327  Katherine Merical      F30-34      93/110     1:00:25     2:06:43        2:35   12:53     2:48:39
1328  Rachel Hollender       F30-34      94/110     1:02:10                    2:11   12:53     2:48:44
1329  Matthew Wendt          M30-34       87/88     1:00:12     2:04:35        0:53   12:54     2:48:52
1330  Anna Shircel           F25-29     174/185     1:00:14     2:04:35        1:58   12:54     2:48:53
1331  Sarah Vertin           F30-34      95/110       58:59                    1:49   12:56     2:49:17
1332  Jeanette Dooley        F40-44       79/88       57:32                    2:37   12:56     2:49:20
1333  Raul De La Rosa        M55-59       23/27     1:05:37     2:08:50        2:18   12:57     2:49:33
1334  Mary Wysocki           F60-64       10/14     1:02:56     2:08:15        2:53   12:58     2:49:41
1335  Katherine Rautenberg   F30-34      96/110       58:09     2:06:07        2:17   12:59     2:49:54
1336  Nick Pope              M30-34       88/88       57:32                    1:59   12:59     2:49:55
1337  Emily Igl              F35-39     111/122       57:26     2:01:57        1:07   12:59     2:49:55
1338  Tracy Wild             F45-49       58/64     1:01:39     2:07:10        2:32   12:59     2:50:01
1339  Norbert Paul           M50-54       47/55                                       13:03     2:50:50
1340  Chris Linares          F45-49       59/64     1:03:27     2:08:48        2:42   13:03     2:50:51
1341  Bob Barnard            M50-54       48/55     1:03:28     2:08:48        2:42   13:03     2:50:51
1342  Tyler Smith            M25-29       94/98                                2:32   13:04     2:51:03
1343  Megan Van Thomme       F25-29     175/185       58:24     2:03:47        2:48   13:04     2:51:08
1344  Clint Williams         M50-54       49/55     1:06:17                    2:06   13:04     2:51:08
1345  Mark K Allen           M60-64       24/27     1:03:34     2:10:04        1:43   13:05     2:51:11
1346  Sabrinia Hedley        F35-39     112/122       58:06     2:07:03        2:32   13:08     2:51:58
1347  Becky Schuman          F35-39     113/122     1:00:39     2:07:29        2:32   13:09     2:52:05
1348  Michael Paul           M45-49       69/70     1:01:36     2:10:06        2:28   13:09     2:52:13
1349  Uchenna Jones          F35-39     114/122     1:03:26     2:08:47        2:10   13:10     2:52:21
1350  Lyndsay Goldammer      F30-34      97/110     1:03:19                    2:29   13:11     2:52:35
1351  Sarah Balz             F40-44       80/88     1:02:41     2:10:02        2:39   13:12     2:52:56
1352  Heidi Elliott          F60-64       11/14     1:03:54                    2:34   13:14     2:53:20
1353  Kate Krueger           F25-29     176/185     1:04:54     2:10:51        2:32   13:14     2:53:22
1354  Janet Hagen            F65-69         5/5     1:05:29     2:12:49        2:24   13:16     2:53:48
1355  Clara Ye               F25-29     177/185       59:21                    2:31   13:17     2:54:01
1356  Geoff Raczkiewicz      M40-44       76/78     1:06:01     2:13:30        2:02   13:21     2:54:46
1357  Jeffrey Stilp          M55-59       24/27                 2:12:08        2:30   13:21     2:54:48
1358  John Cobbins           M40-44       77/78     1:01:03     2:10:25        2:06   13:23     2:55:07
1359  Mike Norton            M50-54       50/55       59:12     2:10:10        1:36   13:23     2:55:11
1360  J.J. Andrews           M40-44       78/78     1:07:28     2:14:27        2:42   13:24     2:55:24
1361  Rahul Ravirala         M25-29       95/98       58:23     2:08:33        3:18   13:26     2:55:57
1362  Laura Bubla            F35-39     115/122       59:53     2:09:24        2:36   13:29     2:56:27
1363  Trista Gunderman       F25-29     178/185     1:03:44     2:11:48        2:28   13:31     2:56:57
1364  Linnea Baldovin        F25-29     179/185                                2:28   13:31     2:56:57
1365  Don Mac Gregor         M60-64       25/27     1:06:44     2:15:44        2:14   13:34     2:57:33
1366  Amy Taylor             F45-49       60/64     1:08:06     2:16:31        2:25   13:35     2:57:57
1367  David Hillsamer        M35-39       83/84     1:08:34     2:17:25        2:33   13:36     2:58:09
1368  Andre Ford             M50-54       51/55                 2:11:27        2:23   13:38     2:58:27
1369  Brittney Jonas         F20-24     126/132     1:03:55                    2:13   13:39     2:58:44
1370  Larry Willis           M55-59       25/27     1:08:52     2:17:38        2:00   13:40     2:59:01
1371  Mariane Kanegae        F40-44       81/88     1:05:56     2:14:51        2:45   13:41     2:59:04
1372  Anne Marie Brimer      F40-44       82/88     1:04:54                    2:49   13:42     2:59:16
1373  Chelsey Tool           F35-39     116/122     1:04:53     2:10:47        2:49   13:42     2:59:17
1374  Kristine Wiegel        F45-49       61/64     1:04:55                    2:44   13:42     2:59:17
1375  Cynthia Austin         F40-44       83/88     1:04:54     2:10:46        2:44   13:42     2:59:17
1376  Kao Lee Yang           F20-24     127/132     1:04:06     2:17:02        2:28   13:42     2:59:26
1377  Vincent Yang           M45-49       70/70     1:09:28     2:17:30        2:38   13:42     2:59:28
1378  Annie Yang             F20-24     128/132     1:09:28     2:17:23        2:40   13:43     2:59:30
1379  Amy Brochardt          F40-44       84/88     1:08:42     2:17:13        2:17   13:44     2:59:47
1380  Heather Jennings       F40-44       85/88     1:08:43     2:17:14        2:18   13:44     2:59:47
1381  Ti-Hsing Wu            F60-64       12/14     1:04:15     2:17:47        2:17   13:50     3:01:09
1382  Kaytlyn Kramer         F20-24     129/132     1:03:13     2:17:20        2:33   13:53     3:01:41
1383  Roderick Birrenkott    M50-54       52/55       55:11     2:02:25        2:32   13:53     3:01:52
1384  Erin Gamble            F30-34      98/110     1:07:01     2:17:56        2:41   14:01     3:03:27
1385  Amber Schoenemann      F30-34      99/110     1:06:00     2:19:30        2:29   14:05     3:04:26
1386  John Frederick         M55-59       26/27     1:03:34     2:17:17        2:43   14:09     3:05:12
1387  Tiffany Pope           F35-39     117/122     1:04:16     2:17:14        2:45   14:09     3:05:15
1388  Katherine Wood         F30-34     100/110     1:07:43     2:20:18        2:52   14:12     3:05:53
1389  Ken Strasma            M50-54       53/55     1:04:39     2:18:51        2:32   14:15     3:06:41
1390  Steve Ernst            M55-59       27/27     1:05:26     2:22:51        2:08   14:16     3:06:53
1391  Pamela Rasmussen       F55-59       18/19     1:08:25     2:20:31        2:51   14:17     3:06:56
1392  Brittany Hennigan      F25-29     180/185     1:06:07                    2:57   14:17     3:06:58
1393  Vanessa Hellenbrand    F35-39     118/122     1:08:45     2:21:49        2:40   14:23     3:08:13
1394  Brianna Ferstl         F25-29     181/185     1:04:14     2:19:15        2:14   14:30     3:09:54
1395  Sonya Carlson          F45-49       62/64     1:04:54     2:19:06        2:53   14:37     3:11:24
1396  Heather Pape           F30-34     101/110     1:08:29     2:21:36        2:56   14:38     3:11:36
1397  Emilie Rabbitt         F30-34     102/110     1:08:07     2:21:36        2:52   14:42     3:12:22
1398  Rebecca Hildebrandt    F40-44       86/88     1:08:37                    2:32   14:44     3:12:49
1399  Shiuli Mukherjee       F35-39     119/122                                3:16   14:50     3:14:07
1400  Amanda Rihn            F30-34     103/110     1:11:11     2:27:02        2:21   14:51     3:14:33
1401  Shauna Cunningham      F45-49       63/64     1:09:14     2:24:30        3:23   14:53     3:14:49
1402  Elizabeth Bender       F50-54       33/36     1:09:17     2:24:35        3:29   14:53     3:14:50
1403  Alan Oleary            M60-64       26/27     1:13:55     2:28:55        2:12   14:53     3:14:52
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1404  Diane Burgbacher       F55-59       19/19     1:12:36     2:27:16        2:25   14:58     3:16:00
1405  Andrew Fino            M20-24       67/67     1:06:54     2:28:33        2:18   14:59     3:16:09
1406  Anne Marie Henderson   F30-34     104/110     1:07:26     2:27:15        2:41   15:03     3:16:59
1407  Kylie Berning          F25-29     182/185     1:07:26                    2:41   15:03     3:17:00
1408  Tracie Grube           F30-34     105/110     1:04:29     2:20:49        2:47   15:04     3:17:11
1409  Leslie Dallman         F40-44       87/88     1:09:23                    2:46   15:04     3:17:21
1410  Jacqueline Herbst      F35-39     120/122     1:09:25     2:27:02        2:47   15:04     3:17:21
1411  Ione Olson             F60-64       13/14     1:11:16     2:27:58        2:57   15:06     3:17:40
1412  Juanita Wiltbank       F30-34     106/110     1:13:33     2:29:00        2:51   15:07     3:18:00
1413  Brittney Epping        F30-34     107/110                 2:23:50        2:25   15:21     3:20:55
1414  Jamie Farr             F30-34     108/110                 2:23:48        2:31   15:21     3:21:04
1415  Cathy Smith            F70-99         1/2     1:10:53     2:28:52        2:54   15:24     3:21:41
1416  Daniel Velazquez       M25-29       96/98     1:12:29     2:29:48        2:46   15:25     3:21:53
1417  Roxanne Velazquez      F25-29     183/185     1:12:30     2:30:01        2:57   15:25     3:21:54
1418  Ellen Womack           F60-64       14/14     1:19:43                           15:46     3:26:21
1419  Doug Ross              M65-69       10/10     1:19:45                           15:46     3:26:22
1420  Alan Levenstein        M50-54       54/55     1:16:07                           15:49     3:27:00
1421  Patti Kopcho           F70-99         2/2                                       15:50     3:27:16
1422  Vern Acker             M60-64       27/27     1:08:43     2:30:46        2:51   15:54     3:28:17
1423  Kaitlin Tulbert        F20-24     130/132     1:14:57                           15:56     3:28:34
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